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Ayats
AYA 661 N P05 X 61509
AYA 813 MB 3E/36 X 2689000000
AYA 813 MB 2E/42 X 2689000000
AYA 876 MB 2686050000
AYA 901 MB 2686030000

Bova Coach (VDL Group)

Bova B 510040 701N Futura FLD X X 2688010000
Bova B 180784 822 N 220 Standard, 50458

270 Lux
Bova B 184139 879N 50459

BPW Bergische Achsenfabrik

BPW 02.200.20.50.0 608 N 60703

BPW 05.429.00.01.0 608 M 60463

BPW 05.419.00.28.0 620 M Hydro 17 2680618000
bar ( 200 mm )

BPW 05.429.00.04.0 620 M Hydro 17 2680618000
bar ( 200 mm )

BPW 02.200.20.80.0 620 N 8 bar 2680620000

BPW 02.200.20.90.0 620 N Hydro 17 2680621000

bar
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BPW Bergische Achsenfabrik

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Remarks Order No.
BPW 02.200.24.40.0 644 N 2688001000
BPW 02.200.24.60.0 662 N 2688006000
BPW 02.200.24.00.0 719N 50444

BPW 02.200.24.10.0 720 N 2688020000
BPW 02.200.24.20.0 762N 2680762000
BPW 02.200.24.70.0 775N 2680775000
BPW 05.429.40.01.0 881 MB Typ 36 (service assembly) 50244

BPW 02.200.21.20.0 926 N 61920

BPW 05.429.40.91.0 940 MB Typ 30 K service assembly, = 941 MB but shorter 50245

BPW 05.429.40.03.0 941 MB Typ 30 service assembly 50246

BPW 05.429.40.05.0 942 MB Typ 36-1 service assembly, = 881 MB but longer 50247

BPW 05.429.40.72.0 951 MB Typ 30-1 service assembly, =941 MB but longer 2680800000
BPW 02.200.24.30.0 1774 N 2680776000
BPW 05.429.41.01.0 4881 N P02 Typ 36 K service assembly = 881 MB, but shorter 50495

BPW 05.429.41.56.0 4940 N P02 Typ 30 K service assembly = 940 MB (different top plate) 2686090000
BPW 05.429.41.25.0 4941 N P02 Typ 30 service assembly = 941 MB (different top plate) 2686080000
BPW 05.429.41.09.0 4942 N P02 Typ 36-2 service assembly = 942 N, but shorter 2686100000
BPW 05.429.41.77.0 4960 N P02 Typ 30 K service assembly = 940 MB (different top plate) 2686150000
BPW 05.429.42.04.0 4961 N P02 Typ 30 K service assembly, variaton on 940 MB 60173

BPW 05.429.42.03.0 4962 N P02 Typ 30 service assembly, variation on 941 MB 60174

BPW 02.200.21.90.0 FD 330-22 2682065000
BPW 02.200.21.80.0 FD 331-22 2682065000
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Bussing

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle erlgt kjjging iif; E(%Lift Remarks Order No.

Bussing 536 905 265 644 N F 76 X 2688001000
Bussing 831120 144 661N BS 110 GT X 2688004000
Bussing 831120 144 661N BS 120 N X 2688004000
Bussing 831120 144 661N BS 1622 X 2688004000
Bussing 831120 144 661N BS16L/22L X 2688004000
Bussing 831120 144 661N BS16S/22S X 2688004000
Bussing 831120 144 661N BS22S X 2688004000
Bussing 831120 144 661N L16 X X 2688004000
Bussing 831120 144 661N L 22 X 2688004000
Bussing 546 905 134 661N F 22152 AL X 2688004000
Bussing 546 905 134 661N F 223 LNL X 2688004000
Bussing 662 N L16 X 2688010000
Bussing 662 N L 22 X X 2688010000
Bussing 546 905 134 FD 330-22 F161LL/SL X 2682070000
Bussing 546 905 134 FD 330-22 F163LL/SL X 2682070000
Bussing 546 905 134 FD 330-22 F 221 /LEL/LNL X 2682070000
Bussing 546 905 134 FD 330-22 F76 LL/77 LL X 2682070000
Bussing 831120 120 FD 330-22 S 16 X 2682070000
Bussing 831120 120 FD 330-22 VG 16 X X 2682070000
Bussing 831120 120 FD 330-22 VT 16 X X 2682070000




DAF Truck

Manufacturer

DAF

DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF

DAF

Original Part No.

1192 203

0689 677
0689 677
0578 361
0578 361
0627 584
0659 561
0818 225
0818 225
0818 225
0818 225
0818 225
0818 225
0818 225
0818 225
0818 225
0818 225
0818 225
0818 225
0818 225
0818 225
0638 148

0638 148

Type

620 N Hydro 17
bar
644 N
644 N
662 N
662 N
673 N
715N
719N
719N
719N
719N
719N
719N
719N
719N
719 N
719 N
719 N
719 N
719 N
719 N
727 N

727 N
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Front Leading

Vet Axle Axle

SB 2000 X
SB 201 X
SB 2000

SB 201

SB/R 2300 X
FA 1300

FA 2125

FA 2305 DHS
FA 2305 DHT
FA 2500 DHS
FA 2500 DHT
FA 2505 DHS
FA 3300

FA 3605

FA G2505 DHS
FT 2100

FT 2125

FT 3300

FT 3600

MB 200

MB 230

Rear Tag/Lift

Axle Axle Rzl

17 bar

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

TECH

Order No.

2680621000

2688000000
2688000000
2688010000
2688010000
50086
50088
50444
50444
50444
50444
50444
50444
50444
50444
50444
50444
50444
50444
50444
50444
2688010000

2688010000




DAF Truck

Manufacturer

DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF

DAF

Original Part No.

0638 148
0638 148
0638 148
0638 148
0638 148
0638 148
0638 148
0638 148
0638 148
0638 148
0 644 425
1384 273
0 067 306
0676 122
0 067 452
0526 823
0526 823
0388 491
1384 274
0 067 504
0 388 165
0 276 859
0297 721

0 083 655

Type Vehicle
727 N SB 1602
727 N SB 1603
727 N SB 1604
727 N SB 1605
727 N FA 2135
727 N FA 2200
727 N FA 2800
727 N FA 2805
727 N FT 2300
727 N FT 2800
762 N SB 201
810 MB

811 M

811 M

811 M16

811 M16K1 FA 3300
811 M16 K1 FA 3600
811 MB K1

813 MB FA 3000
836 M

836 M K1

836 M K3

836 MK7

836 M K8
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Front
Axle

Leading
Axle

Rear Tag/Lift
Axle Axle

X X X X X X X X X X X

Remarks

Service assembly, 3 studs
Piston, 3 studs

Service assembly, 3 studs

Complete assembly, 3 studs
discontinued model
replaces 811 MB, 4 studs

Service assembly, 1 air inlet

discontinued model, only available through OES
discontinued model, only available through OES

discontinued model, only available through OES

TECH

Order No.

2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2680762000
2689001000
2686060000
2686060000
60489

60251

60251

2689002000
60279
60209
60273
60278

60212




DAF Truck

Manufacturer

DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF

DAF

Original Part No.

1266 381
0513982
0 388 167
0 388 168
0 083 656
0513985
0377 498
0526 651
0395619
0395 620
0 276 858
0513983
0392 022
1240 503
1266 382
1286 251
1291214
0559 483
1141525
0 099 984
1279 141
0513984
0 386 486

0559 482

Type Vehicle

836 MK11
836 M2
836 M2 K1
836 M2 K2
836 M2 K8
836 MB
836 MB K4
836 MB K6 Bus
836 ML K3
836 MR K3
885 M

887 M

887 M K1
887 M K2
887 M K3
887 M K4
887 M K5
887 M2 K1
887 MB K6 Bus
889 M K1
889 M K2
894 M

894 M1 K2

894 M2 K2
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Front
Axle

Leading
Axle

Rear
Axle

Tag/Lift
Axle

Remarks

discontinued model, only available through OES
Service assembly, 2 air inlets

M 20

M 20

discontinued model, only available through OES

Service assembly

Complete assembly

discontinued model, only available through OES
discontinued model, only available through OES
discontinued model, only available through OES
Service assembly

Complete assembly

discontinued model, only available through OES
discontinued model, only available through OES
discontinued model, only available through OES
discontinued model, only available through OES

discontinued model, only available through OES

discontinued model, only available through OES
discontinued model, only available through OES
discontinued model, only available through OES
discontinued model, only available through OES

discontinued model, only available through OES

TECH

Order No.

60216
60280
60210
60272
60213
60281
60276
60277
60274
60275
2686030000
60288
60211
60214
60217
60218

60219

60282

2686060000
2686070000
2680800000

2686040000
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DAF Truck

0 280 635 894 MB discontinued model, only available through OES
DAF 0 361 644 899 M1 K2 discontinued model, only available through OES 2680800000
DAF 0361644 899 M1 K2 discontinued model, only available through OES 2680800000
DAF 0 284 666 899 M1 K1 discontinued model, only available through OES
DAF 0 284 666 899 M1 K1 discontinued model, only available through OES 2680800000
DAF 0627 584 944 N 2688010000
DAF 1 266 380 4887 N Piston: 210 mm, only available through OE 2686800000
DAF 1307 058 FD 530-22 2682080000
DAF 1234 880 SK 145-25 Only available through OES

Daimler Chrysler (Truck)

DC A 946 328 14 01 4157 N P04 Discos DCA neu- 60369
tral version
DC A 946 328 14 01 4157 N P11 Discos DCA 61624
DC A 317 327 04 01 622N 2680622000
DC A 383327 00 01 673N 2028 LS X 50086
DC A 3633280001 715N 1632 LPSL X 50088
DC A 363328 0001 715N 1924 LS X 50088
DC A 3633280001 715N 1928 LS X Chassis 50088
DC A 363328 0001 715N 1933 LS X Chassis 50088
DC A 3633280001 715N 1936 LS X 50088
DC A 363328 0001 715N 1938 LS X 50088
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Daimler Chrysler (Truck)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
DC A 363328 0001 715N 2232 L X Replaces 882 N 50088

DC A 363 328 00 01 715N 2232 LPL X Replaces 882 N 50088

DC A 387 3280101 720N 709 LPL X 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 808 LPL X 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 809 LPL X Discontinued model, only available through OES 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 813 LPL X 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 813 LPS/LPLS X New model 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1071 LS X 1 air inlet, service assembly 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 1217 L X 2 air inlet, service assembly 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1419 L X 1 air inlet 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 1420 L X 2 air inlets 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1422 L/LS X 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 1425 LS X Aluminum piston 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1524 LS X Aluminum piston 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 1613 L X 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1617 L X only available through OES 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 1620 L X X only available through OES 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1622 L X X 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 1624 L/LS X 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1625 L/LS X X 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 1626 L/LS X X 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1628 L X X 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 1632 L/LS X X Discontinued model, only available through OES 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1633 L X X 2688010000
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Daimler Chrysler (Truck)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
DC A 387 3280101 720N 1635 L X 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1928 L X 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 1932 LS X 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 2219 L/LPL X X 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 2220 L X X only available through OES 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 2222 L X X X only available through OES 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 2224 1S X Service assembly 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 2226 L X X 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 2228 L X X X 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 2232 L X X 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 2232 LPL X X only available through OES 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 2233 L X X 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 2235 L X only available through OES 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 2238 L X only available through OES 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 2244 | X 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 2252 L X 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 2624 LS X 2688010000
DC A 393328 0101 737N X 50252

DC A 318 328 00 01 746 N 913 LPL 2680746000
DC A 318 328 00 01 746 N 1013 LPL 2680746000
DC A 318 328 00 01 746 N 1113 LPL 2680746000
DC A 363 328 02 01 757 N 50253

DC A 674 328 0301 788 N 817D 2680790000
DC A 000 328 01 01 819N 50335
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Daimler Chrysler (Truck)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

DC A 667 328 00 01 819 N PO1 Vario X X Chassis 2686010000

DC A 667 328 01 01 819 MB Vario, TO X X Chassis 50343

DC A 674 328 00 01 838 N 2680840000

DC A 674 328 01 01 873N 2680870000

DC A 699 328 01 01 882 N1 Replaces 882 N 2680890000

DC A 658 328 01 01 882 N1 1838 LS Replaces 882 N 2680890000

DC A 658 328 00 01 884 N 50254

DC A 652 327 01 01 919 N 2680920000

DC A 657 327 00 01 1001 N Discontinued model, only available through OE cust

DC A 655 327 00 01 1720 N 2683720000

DC A 942 32003 17 4180 N P01 Hendrickson only available through OE customer new

MLA1

DC A 942 320 13 21 4183 N P03 Actros MP2 only available through OE customer 60942

DC A 942 320 22 21 4183 N P23 Actros MP2 new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62318
customer

DC A 942 320 14 21 4183 N P04 Actros MP2 only available through OE customer, 2 air inlets 609423

DC A 942 320 23 21 4183 N P24 Actros MP2 new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62319
customer, 2 air inletst, only available through OE customer

DC A 942 320 05 17 4184 N P01 only available through OE customer 61350

DC A 942 320 46 21 4184 N P21 new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62335
customer

DC A 942 320 08 17 4184 N P02 only available through OE customer 61351

DC A 942 320 47 21 4184 N P22 new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62336
customer

DC A 974 328 02 01 4185 N Atego X New model, service assembly 62620

DC A 974 320 00 21 4185 N P01 Atego X New model, complete assembly 62621

10



Daimler Chrysler (Truck)

Manufacturer

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC
DC
DC

DC

DC
DC
DC

DC

Original Part No.

A 942 320 30 21

A 942 320 16 21

A 942 320 24 21

A 942 320 17 21

A 942 320 25 21

A 942 320 18 21

A 942 320 26 21

A 942 320 19 21

A 942 320 27 21

A 942 32009 17

A 942 320 34 21

A 942 328 00 01
A 942 328 01 01
A 942 32001 21

A 942 320 49 21

A 942 320 02 21
A 942 320 04 21
A 942 320 03 21

A 942 320 51 21

Type

4185 N P21

4186 N P01

4186 N P21

4186 N P02

4186 N P22

4187 N P01

4187 N P21

4187 N P02

4187 N P22

4188 N P01

4188 N P21

4390 N1
4390 N2
4390 N PO1

4390 N P21

4390 N P02
4390 N P03
4390 N P04

4390 N P24

Vehicle

Atego

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Atego

Atego

Actros
Actros
Actros

Actros

Actros
Actros
Actros

Actros

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Front
Axle

X

Leading

Axle

Rear
Axle

X X X X

X X X X

Tag/Lift
Axle

Remarks

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; complete assemblyt, only
available through OE customer

only available through OE customer

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer

only available through OE customer, 2 air inlets

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer, 2 air inletst, only available through OE customer

only available through OE customer

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer

only available through OE customer, 2 air inlets

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer, 2 air inletst, only available through OE customer

only available through OE customer

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer

1 air inlet, service assembly
2 air inlets, service assembly
Complete assembly, one air inlet

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Complete assembly, one air
inlett, only available through OE customer

Complete assembly, 2 air inlets
Complete assembly, 2 air inlets, piston @ 190
Complete assembly, one air inlet, piston @ 190

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Complete assembly, one air
inlet, piston @ 190

TECH

Order No.

62341

61346

62320

61347

62321

61426

62322

61427

62323

61500

62346

60201
60202
60234

62326

60235
60236
60237

62328
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Daimler Chrysler (Truck)

Manufacturer

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC
DC
DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

Original Part No.

A 942 320 08 21

A 942 320 50 21

A 942 320 52 21

A 942 320 55 21

A 942 320 10 21

A 942 320 56 21

A 942 328 06 01
A 942 328 07 01
A 942 320 06 21

A 942 320 53 21

A 942 320 07 21

A 942 320 54 21

A 946 320 07 21

A 942 320 41 21

A 946 320 03 21

A 942 320 37 21

A 946 320 05 21

A 942 320 37 21

A 957 320 01 17

Type

4390 N P06

4390 N P22

4390 N P23

4390 N P26

4390 N P07

4390 N P27

4391 N1
4391 N2
4391 N PO1

4391 N P21

4391 N P02

4391 N P22

4736 N P01

4736 N P21

4737 N P01

4737 N P21

4737 N P02

4737 N P22

4737 N P05

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Vehicle

Actros

Actros

Actros

Actros

Actros

Actros

Actros Low Liner
Actros Low Liner
Actros Low Liner

Actros Low Liner

Actros Low Liner

Actros Low Liner

Atego

Atego

Atego

Atego

Atego

Atego

Leading

Rear Tag/Lift
Axle Axle

X

X

X X X X

Remarks

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Complete assembly, 2 air
inletst, only available through OE customer

TECH

Order No.

60439

62327

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Complete assembly, 2 air inlets, 62329

piston @ 190t, only available through OE customer

new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62333
customer
2 air inlets 60440
new version: Voss 232 air inlet; 2 air inletst, only available 62334
through OE customer
1 air inlet, service assembly 62616
2 air inlets, service assembly 62617
Complete assembly, 1 air inlet 62618
new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Complete assembly, 1 air inlet, 62330
only available through OE customer
Complete assembly, 2 air inlets 60348
new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Complete assembly, 2 air 62331
inletst, only available through OE customer
only available through OE customer 60415
new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62353
customer

2686110000
new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62349
customer

60637
new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62351
customer
only available through OE customer 60228

12
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Daimler Chrysler (Truck)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

DC A 957 320 03 17 4737 N P25 new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62324
customer

DC A 942 327 00 01 4757 N1 Actros X X 60205

DC A 974 328 00 01 4757 N2 Atego X X 60206

DC A 942 3200117 4757 N PO1 Actros X X 60239

DC A 942 320 43 21 4757 N P21 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62338
customer

DC A 974 32002 17 4757 N P02 Actros X X Discontinued model, only available through OE cust 60240

DC A 942 320 31 21 4757 N P22 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Discontinued model, only 62342
available through OE customer

DC A 957 320 02 17 4757 N P03 Actros X X 60229

DC A 957 320 04 17 4757 N P23 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62325
customer

DC A 974 320 04 17 4757 N P09 Actros X X replaces 4757 N P02 61030

DC A 942 320 32 21 4757 N P29 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; replaces 4757 N P02 62343

DC A 945 320 00 17 4758 N P01 Actros X X 60640

DC A 942 320 48 21 4758 N P21 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62337
customer

DC A 662 328 00 01 4758 N P02 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62337
customer

DC A 942 320 06 17 4758 N P03 Actros X X 60874

DC A 942 320 33 21 4758 N P23 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62345
customer

DC A 942 327 04 01 4759 N Actros Low Liner X X only available through OE customer 60618

DC A 942 320 02 17 4759 N P01 Actros Low Liner X X only available through OE customer 60409

DC A 942 320 44 21 4759 N P21 Actros Low Liner X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62339
customer
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Daimler Chrysler (Truck)

Manufacturer

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC
DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC
DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

Original Part No.

A 974 320 01 17

A 942 320 45 21

A 974 320 01 21

A 942 320 42 21

A 946 328 00 01
A 946 320 04 21

A 942 320 38 21

A 946 320 02 21

A 942 320 36 21

A 946 320 01 21

A 942 320 35 21

A 946 320 04 17
A 946 320 06 21

A 942 320 40 21

A 942 320 03 17

A 942 327 06 01

A 638 328 07 01

Type

4786 N P01

4786 N P21

4788 N P01

4788 N P21

4838 N
4838 N P01

4838 N P21

4838 N P02

4838 N P22

4838 N P03

4838 N P23

4838 N P04
4839 N P01

4839 N P21

4840 N P01

FD 200-19 M8 1/4

SK 120-12

Vehicle

Atego

Atego

Atego NLA EHZ

Atego NLA EHZ

Actros
Actros

Actros

Actros

Actros

Actros

Actros

Actros
Atego
Atego
Hendrickson
MLA1

Hendrickson
MLA1

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Front
Axle

Leading

Axle

Rear
Axle

Tag/Lift
Axle

Remarks

only available through OE customer

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer

only available through OE customer

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer

Service assembly

new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE
customer

new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE
customer

new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE
customer

only available through OE customer
only available through OE customer

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer

only available through OE customer

only available through OE customer

TECH

Order No.

62339

62340

61970

62354

60204
60241

62350

60241

62348

60243

62347

60659
60397

62352

60336

2687010000
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Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles TECH

DaimlerChrysler (Discos)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
DC A 946 328 14 01 4157 N P04 Discos DCA neu- 60369
tral version

DC A 946 328 14 01 4157 N P11 Discos DCA 61624

DC A 317 327 04 01 622 N 2680622000
DC A 383 327 00 01 673 N 2028 LS X 50086

DC A 363 328 00 01 715N 1632 LPSL X 50088

DC A 363 328 00 01 715N 1924 LS X 50088

DC A 363 328 00 01 715N 1928 LS X Chassis 50088

DC A 363 328 00 01 715N 1933 LS X Chassis 50088

DC A 363 328 00 01 715N 1936 LS X 50088

DC A 363 328 00 01 715N 1938 LS X 50088

DC A 363 328 00 01 715N 2232 L X Replaces 882 N 50088

DC A 363 328 00 01 715N 2232 LPL X Replaces 882 N 50088

DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 709 LPL X 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 808 LPL X 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 809 LPL X Discontinued model, only available through OES 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 813 LPL X 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 813 LPS/LPLS X New model 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1071 LS X 1 air inlet, service assembly 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1217 L X 2 air inlet, service assembly 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1419 L X 1 air inlet 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1420 L X 2 air inlets 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1422 L/LS X 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 1425 LS X Aluminum piston 2688010000
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DaimlerChrysler (Discos)

Manufacturer

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

DC

Original Part No.

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

A 387 328 01 01

Type

720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N

720 N

Vehicle

1524 LS
1613 L
1617 L
1620 L
1622 L
1624 L/LS
1625 L/LS
1626 L/LS
1628 L
1632 L/LS
1633 L
1635 L
1928 L
1932 LS
2219 L/LPL
2220 L
2222 L
2224 1S
2226 L
2228 L
2232 L
2232 LPL
2233 L

2235 L

Front Leading

Axle Axle

X X X X X X X X X X X

Rear Tag/Lift
Axle Axle

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X X
X
X
X X
X X
X
X
X

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Remarks

Aluminum piston

only available through OES

only available through OES

Discontinued model, only available through OES

only available through OES
only available through OES

Service assembly

only available through OES

only available through OES

TECH

Order No.

2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000
2688010000

2688010000
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Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles TECH

DaimlerChrysler (Discos)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 2238 L X only available through OES 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 2244 | X 2688010000
DC A 387 328 01 01 720 N 2252 L X 2688010000
DC A 387 3280101 720N 2624 LS X 2688010000
DC A 393328 0101 737N X 50252
DC A 318 328 00 01 746 N 913 LPL 2680746000
DC A 318 328 00 01 746 N 1013 LPL 2680746000
DC A 318 328 00 01 746 N 1113 LPL 2680746000
DC A 363 328 02 01 757 N 50253
DC A 674 328 0301 788 N 817D 2680790000
DC A 000 328 01 01 819N 50335
DC A 667 328 00 01 819 N P01 Vario X X Chassis 2686010000
DC A 667 328 01 01 819 MB Vario, TO X X Chassis 50343
DC A 674 328 0001 838N 2680840000
DC A 674 328 01 01 873N 2680870000
DC A 699 328 01 01 882 N1 Replaces 882 N 2680890000
DC A 658 328 01 01 882 N1 1838 LS Replaces 882 N 2680890000
DC A 658 328 00 01 884 N 50254
DC A 652 327 01 01 919N 2680920000
DC A 657 327 00 01 1001 N Discontinued model, only available through OE cust
DC A 655 327 00 01 1720 N 2683720000
DC A 942 32003 17 4180 N P01 Hendrickson only available through OE customer new

MLA1
DC A 942 320 13 21 4183 N P03 Actros MP2 only available through OE customer 60942
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DaimlerChrysler (Discos)

Manufacturer Original Part No.
DC A 942 320 22 21
DC A 942 320 14 21
DC A 942 320 23 21
DC A 942 320 05 17
DC A 942 320 46 21
DC A 942 320 08 17
DC A 942 320 47 21
DC A 974 328 02 01
DC A 974 320 00 21
DC A 942 320 30 21
DC A 942 320 16 21
DC A 942 320 24 21
DC A 942 320 17 21
DC A 942 320 25 21
DC A 942 320 18 21
DC A 942 320 26 21
DC A 942 320 19 21
DC A 942 320 27 21
DC A 942 32009 17

Type

4183 N P23

4183 N P04

4183 N P24

4184 N P01

4184 N P21

4184 N P02

4184 N P22

4185 N
4185 N P01

4185 N P21

4186 N P01

4186 N P21

4186 N P02

4186 N P22

4187 N P01

4187 N P21

4187 N P02

4187 N P22

4188 N P01

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Front Leading Rear

Vet Axle Axle Axle

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Atego X
Atego X

Atego X

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Actros MP2

Atego

Tag/Lift
Axle

Remarks

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer

only available through OE customer, 2 air inlets

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer, 2 air inletst, only available through OE customer

only available through OE customer

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer

only available through OE customer

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer

New model, service assembly
New model, complete assembly

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; complete assemblyt, only
available through OE customer

only available through OE customer

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer

only available through OE customer, 2 air inlets

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer, 2 air inletst, only available through OE customer

only available through OE customer

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer

only available through OE customer, 2 air inlets

new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE
customer, 2 air inletst, only available through OE customer

only available through OE customer

TECH

Order No.

62318

609423

62319

61350

62335

61351

62336

62620
62621

62341

61346

62320

61347

62321

61426

62322

61427

62323

61500
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Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles TECH

DaimlerChrysler (Discos)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

DC A 942 320 34 21 4188 N P21 Atego new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62346
customer

DC A 942 328 00 01 4390 N1 Actros X 1 air inlet, service assembly 60201

DC A 942 328 01 01 4390 N2 Actros X 2 air inlets, service assembly 60202

DC A 942 320 01 21 4390 N P01 Actros X Complete assembly, one air inlet 60234

DC A 942 320 49 21 4390 N P21 Actros X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Complete assembly, one air 62326
inlett, only available through OE customer

DC A 942 320 02 21 4390 N P02 Actros X Complete assembly, 2 air inlets 60235

DC A 942 320 04 21 4390 N P03 Actros X Complete assembly, 2 air inlets, piston @ 190 60236

DC A 942 320 03 21 4390 N P04 Actros X Complete assembly, one air inlet, piston @ 190 60237

DC A 942 320 51 21 4390 N P24 Actros X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Complete assembly, one air 62328
inlet, piston @ 190

DC A 942 320 08 21 4390 N P06 Actros X 60439

DC A 942 320 50 21 4390 N P22 Actros X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Complete assembly, 2 air 62327
inletst, only available through OE customer

DC A 942 320 52 21 4390 N P23 Actros X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Complete assembly, 2 air inlets, 62329
piston @ 190t, only available through OE customer

DC A 942 320 55 21 4390 N P26 Actros X new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62333
customer

DC A 942 320 10 21 4390 N P07 Actros X 2 air inlets 60440

DC A 942 320 56 21 4390 N P27 Actros X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; 2 air inletst, only available 62334
through OE customer

DC A 942 328 06 01 4391 N1 Actros Low Liner X 1 air inlet, service assembly 62616

DC A 942 328 07 01 4391 N2 Actros Low Liner X 2 air inlets, service assembly 62617

DC A 942 320 06 21 4391 N PO1 Actros Low Liner X Complete assembly, 1 air inlet 62618

DC A 942 320 53 21 4391 N P21 Actros Low Liner X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Complete assembly, 1 air inlet, 62330

only available through OE customer
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Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles TECH

DaimlerChrysler (Discos)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

DC A 942 320 07 21 4391 N P02 Actros Low Liner X Complete assembly, 2 air inlets 60348

DC A 942 320 54 21 4391 N P22 Actros Low Liner X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Complete assembly, 2 air 62331
inletst, only available through OE customer

DC A 946 320 07 21 4736 N P01 Atego only available through OE customer 60415

DC A 942 320 41 21 4736 N P21 Atego new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62353
customer

DC A 946 320 03 21 4737 N P01 Atego X 2686110000

DC A 942 320 37 21 4737 N P21 Atego X new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62349
customer

DC A 946 320 05 21 4737 N P02 Atego X 60637

DC A 942 320 37 21 4737 N P22 Atego X new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62351
customer

DC A 957 320 01 17 4737 N P05 only available through OE customer 60228

DC A 957 320 03 17 4737 N P25 new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62324
customer

DC A 942 327 00 01 4757 N1 Actros X X 60205

DC A 974 328 00 01 4757 N2 Atego X X 60206

DC A 942 320 0117 4757 N P01 Actros X X 60239

DC A 942 320 43 21 4757 N P21 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62338
customer

DC A 974 320 02 17 4757 N P02 Actros X X Discontinued model, only available through OE cust 60240

DC A 942 320 31 21 4757 N P22 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; Discontinued model, only 62342
available through OE customer

DC A 957 320 02 17 4757 N P03 Actros X X 60229

DC A 957 320 04 17 4757 N P23 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62325
customer

DC A 974 32004 17 4757 N P09 Actros X X replaces 4757 N P02 61030
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Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles TECH

DaimlerChrysler (Discos)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

DC A 942 320 32 21 4757 N P29 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; replaces 4757 N P02 62343

DC A 945 320 00 17 4758 N P01 Actros X X 60640

DC A 942 320 48 21 4758 N P21 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62337
customer

DC A 662 328 00 01 4758 N P02 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62337
customer

DC A 942 320 06 17 4758 N P03 Actros X X 60874

DC A 942 320 33 21 4758 N P23 Actros X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62345
customer

DC A 942 327 04 01 4759 N Actros Low Liner X X only available through OE customer 60618

DC A 942 32002 17 4759 N P01 Actros Low Liner X X only available through OE customer 60409

DC A 942 320 44 21 4759 N P21 Actros Low Liner X X new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62339
customer

DC A 974 320 01 17 4786 N P01 Atego only available through OE customer 62339

DC A 942 320 45 21 4786 N P21 Atego new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62340
customer

DC A 974 320 01 21 4788 N P01 Atego NLA EHZ only available through OE customer 61970

DC A 942 320 42 21 4788 N P21 Atego NLA EHZ new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62354
customer

DC A 946 328 00 01 4838 N Actros X Service assembly 60204

DC A 946 320 04 21 4838 N P01 Actros X 60241

DC A 942 320 38 21 4838 N P21 Actros X new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62350
customer

DC A 946 320 02 21 4838 N P02 Actros X 60241

DC A 942 320 36 21 4838 N P22 Actros X new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62348
customer

DC A 946 320 01 21 4838 N P03 Actros X 60243
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Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles CONTITEC H @
DaimlerChrysler (Discos)

A 942 320 35 21 4838 N P23 Actros new version: Voss 232 air inlet, only available through OE 62347
customer
DC A 946 320 04 17 4838 N P04 Actros X only available through OE customer 60659
DC A 946 320 06 21 4839 N P01 Atego only available through OE customer 60397
DC A 942 320 40 21 4839 N P21 Atego new version: Voss 232 air inlet; only available through OE 62352
customer
DC A 942 320 03 17 4840 N PO1 Hendrickson only available through OE customer
MLA1
DC A 942 327 06 01 FD 200-19 M8 1/4  Hendrickson X 60336
MLA1
DC A 638 328 07 01 SK 120-12 only available through OE customer 2687010000

Dennis Bus
Dennis 650 292/8 720N Dart X 2688010000
Dennis 650 292/8 720 N Dominator X 2688010000
Dennis 650 883/7 720 N Duple 425 X X 2688010000
Dennis 650 292/8 720 N Falcon X 2688010000
Dennis 650 883/4 720 N Integral X X 2688010000
Dennis 656 300/2 896 N Trident X 896 N
Dennis 656 289/2 897 N Trident X 897 N
Dennis 611 896/12 927 N Domino X X 50092
Dennis 611 896/12 927 N Dragon X 50092
Dennis 611 896/12 927 N Javelin X X 50092
Dennis 611 896/12 927 N Lancet X X 50092
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Drégmoller

Manufacturer

Droeg
Droeg
Droeg

Droeg

Original Part No.

440320200002-00
440320200002-00

440320200002-00

EvoBus (DaimlerChrysler)

Manufacturer

EVO
EVO
EVO
EVO
EVO
EVO
EVO
EVO
EVO
EVO
EVO
EVO
EVO
EVO
EVO

EVO

Original Part No.

A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01
A 000 327 01 01

A 000 327 01 01

Type

644 N
661 N
661 N

661 N

Type

644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N

644 N

Vehicle

303/9-15
DRM
E 280 H

E 320 HD

Vehicle

0405G2
O 405N
0 407
0 302
0O 303
O 305
0O 307
O 309
0317
0417
0O 303
O 309
0O 404
O 405
O 580

TC 400

Front Leading

Axle Axle

X X X X

Front Leading

Axle Axle

X X X X X X X X X X X X

Rear Tag/Lift
Axle Axle

X

Rear Tag/Lift
Axle Axle

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Remarks

Remarks

Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes

Tourismo

TECH

Order No.

2688000000
2688000000
2688000000

2688000000

Order No.

2688000000
2688000000
2688000000
2688000000
2688000000
2688000000
2688000000
2688000000
2688000000
2688000000
2688000000
2688000000
2688000000
2688000000
2688000000

2688000000
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Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles TECH

EvoBus (DaimlerChrysler)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N OC 500 CBC X City Bus Chassis 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N OC 500 IBC X X International Chassis 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N 0405G X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 327 328 00 01 644 N 0 321 X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 307 328 00 01 644 N 0 322 X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 307 328 00 01 644 N X X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 628 320 04 25 644 N P01 OC 500 CBC X City Bus Chassis 60113

EVO A 628 320 04 25 644 N P01 Citaro X Citaro 60113

EVO A 383327 0001 673N MB-Tark 50086

EVO A 699 328 01 01 975N X 50547

EVO A 629 320 00 25 4644 N P02 O 540 X Tourismo 60249

EVO A 629 320 00 25 4644 N P02 O 580 X Tourismo 60249

EVO A 629 320 00 25 4644 N P02 TC 400 X 60249

EVO A 629 320 00 25 4644 N P02 OC 500 IBC X International Chassis 60249

EVO A 356 327 00 01 RZ 450-25 0 404 X Mercedes 50100

EVO 4.731.006.000 607 N SG 175 X Discontinued model

EVO 4.731.003.000 608 N SG 176 X 2688500000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N 216 DHS X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N 228 DT X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 228 DT X 6t 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 110 X X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S12 X X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S14 X X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S15L X X 2688000000
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Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

EvoBus (DaimlerChrysler)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 120 GV/HV X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 125 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 1305 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 140 E/ES/H X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 150 E/H X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 180 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 200 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 209 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 211 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 212 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 210 H/HD X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 213 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 214 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 215 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 216 HSD X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N SG 175 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N SG 98 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N SG 052 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N SG 180 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.143.000 644 N SG 180 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.441.000 644 N SG 180 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N 216 DHS X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N 228 DT X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 120 GV/HV X 2688000000
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EvoBus (DaimlerChrysler)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 125 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 1305 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 140 E/ES/H X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 150 X X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 150 E/H X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 180 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 200 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 209 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 211 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 212 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 210 H/HD X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 213 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 214 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 215 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 216 HSD X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N SG 150 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N SG 200 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N SG 175 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N SG 98 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N SG 052 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N SG 180 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.031.000 661N S 228 DT X 75t 2688000000
EVO 4.771.427.000 661N S 212 HD X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.427.000 661N S215V X 2688000000
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Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles CONTITEC H @

EvoBus (DaimlerChrysler)

EVO 4.771.440.000 661N 2688000000
EVO 4.731.022.000 700 N 2688500000
EVO 4.731.032.000 719N 50444

EVO 4.731.025.000 753 N 2680753000
EVO 4.731.013.000 762 N 2680762000
EVO 4.731.038.000 1774 N 50517

EVO 4.731.040.000 775N

EVO 4.731.029.000 811N 50262

EVO 4.731.030.000 813 MB 2689000000
EVO 4.731.033.000 813 MB 2689000000
EVO 4.731.046.000 SZ 35-11 0 404 X only available through OES 2687000000
EVO

EvoBus (Kassbohrer - SETRA)

EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N 0405G2 X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N O 405N X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N 0 407 X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N 0 302 X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N 0O 303 X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N O 305 X X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N 0O 307 X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N O 309 X X Mercedes 2688000000
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Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles TECH

EvoBus (Kassbohrer - SETRA)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N 0 317 X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N 0417 X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N O 303 X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N O 309 X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N 0 404 X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N O 405 X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N O 580 X Tourismo 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N TC 400 X 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N OC 500 CBC X City Bus Chassis 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N OC 500 IBC X X International Chassis 2688000000
EVO A 000 327 01 01 644 N 0405G X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 327 328 00 01 644 N 0 321 X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 307 328 00 01 644 N 0 322 X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 307 328 00 01 644 N X X X Mercedes 2688000000
EVO A 628 320 04 25 644 N P01 OC 500 CBC X City Bus Chassis 60113

EVO A 628 320 04 25 644 N P01 Citaro X Citaro 60113

EVO A 383327 0001 673N MB-Tark 50086

EVO A 699 328 01 01 975N X 50547

EVO A 629 320 00 25 4644 N P02 O 540 X Tourismo 60249

EVO A 629 320 00 25 4644 N P02 O 580 X Tourismo 60249

EVO A 629 320 00 25 4644 N P02 TC 400 X 60249

EVO A 629 320 00 25 4644 N P02 OC 500 IBC X International Chassis 60249

EVO A 356 327 00 01 RZ 450-25 0 404 X Mercedes 50100

EVO 4.731.006.000 607 N SG 175 X Discontinued model
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EvoBus (Kassbohrer - SETRA)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

EVO 4.731.003.000 608 N SG 176 X 2688500000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N 216 DHS X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N 228 DT X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 228 DT X 6t 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 110 X X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S12 X X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S14 X X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S15L X X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 120 GV/HV X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 125 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 1305 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 140 E/ES/H X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 150 E/H X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 180 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 200 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 209 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 211 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 212 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 210 H/HD X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 213 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 214 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 215 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N S 216 HSD X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N SG 175 X 2688000000
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EvoBus (Kassbohrer - SETRA)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N SG 98 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N SG 052 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.170.000 644 N SG 180 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.143.000 644 N SG 180 X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.441.000 644 N SG 180 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N 216 DHS X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N 228 DT X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 120 GV/HV X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 125 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 1305 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 140 E/ES/H X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 150 X X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 150 E/H X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 180 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 200 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 209 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 211 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 212 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 210 H/HD X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 213 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 214 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 215 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N S 216 HSD X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N SG 150 X 2688000000
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EvoBus (Kassbohrer - SETRA)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N SG 200 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N SG 175 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N SG 98 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N SG 052 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.012.000 661N SG 180 X 2688000000
EVO 4.731.031.000 661N S 228 DT X 75t 2688000000
EVO 4.771.427.000 661N S 212 HD X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.427.000 661N S215V X 2688000000
EVO 4.771.440.000 661N 2688000000
EVO 4.731.022.000 700 N 2688500000
EVO 4.731.032.000 719N 50444

EVO 4.731.025.000 753N 2680753000
EVO 4.731.013.000 762N 2680762000
EVO 4.731.038.000 1774 N 50517

EVO 4.731.040.000 775N

EVO 4.731.029.000 811N 50262

EVO 4.731.030.000 813 MB 2689000000
EVO 4.731.033.000 813 MB 2689000000
EVO 4.731.046.000 SZ 35-11 0 404 X only available through OES 2687000000
EVO
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Fruehauf

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle erlgt kjjging iif; E(%Lift Remarks Order No.
Fruehauf 644 N Truck alteration 2688000000
Fruehauf 662 N Truck alteration 2688010000
Fruehauf 662 N 2688010000
Fruehauf 700 N Lift System 2688500000
Fruehauf 719N Truck alteration 50444
Fruehauf UJB 0305-001 4008 N P01 50443
Fruehauf M001472 4156 N P06 50311
Fruehauf UJB 0207-001 4156 N P06 50311
Fruehauf UJB 0207-001 4156 N P09 50441
Fruehauf M001472 4156 N P09 50441
Fruehauf M078580 4157 N P03 60410
Fruehauf M078580 4157 N P08 61463
Fruehauf UJB0975 4157 N P10 61480
Fruehauf 4159 N P03 50132
Fruehauf UJB 0203-001 4159 N P07 50261
Fruehauf M001782 4159 N P07 50261
Fruehauf M001774 4159 N P09 50261
Fruehauf UJB 0358-001 4159 N P09 50261
Fruehauf 4156 N P14 50653
Fruehauf UJA 0894-001 4159 N P14 50652
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Gigant (Trenkamp & Gehle)

Manufacturer

Gigant

Gigant

Gigant

Gigant

Gigant

Gigant

Gigant
Gigant
Gigant
Gigant
Gigant
Gigant
Gigant
Gigant
Gigant
Gigant
Gigant
Gigant
Gigant

Gigant

Original Part No.

1960 17

19 60 34

19 60 36

16 62 05

00246169

00246149

16 62 17
00166252
00246192
19 60 43
00247100
19 60 35
19 60 38

19 60 39

19 60 27
19 60 28

1901 30

Type Vehicle
620 N Hydro 17
bar

620 N Hydro 34
bar

719N

719N NLRM / NLRS

Series
724 N PO1

725 N PO1 NLRM / NLRS

Series
725 N P02
725 N P03
726 N P01
727 N
752 N PO1
762 N
775N
1774 N
4007 N
4725 N
4752 N
FD 70-13
FD 120-17

FD 200-19 1/4 M8

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Front
Axle

Leading

Axle

Rear
Axle

Tag/Lift
Axle

Remarks

17 bar Hydro

34 bar Hydro

Service Assembly, Gigant 3053

Service assembly, Gigant 3653

Complete assembly (central mount), Gigant 3653
Complete assembly (decentral mounts), Gigant 3653
Service Assembly, Gigant 3661

Bellow only

Service Assembly, Gigant 3671

= 662 N, but cylindrical, service assembly
Service assembly

replaces 774 N, service assembly

only available through OES

only available through OES

only available through OES

Service assembly

Service assembly

replaces 895 M

TECH

Order No.

2680621000
2680623000

50444

50444

50681

50634

50711
50711
50682
2688010000
50683
2680760000
2680780000
50517
60966
60072
2686100000
2682020000
2682030000

60336
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Granning

Granning 15634 725N 50139
Granning 15635 810 MB 2689000000
Granning 1359 4156 N P04 50317
Granning 1528 4156 N P04 50317
Granning 1371 FD 200-19 1/4 M8 60336
Granning 15603 FD 200-19 1/4 M8 60336
Granning 15670 FD 200-25 60382

Hanomag - Henschel

Hanomag 546 905 134 644 N F 76 X Truck 2688000000
Hanomag 546 905 134 644 N F 76 X Bus 2688000000
Hanomag 536 905 266 661N X Truck 2688000000
Hanomag 536 905 265 661N F 161 LL, SL X Truck 2688000000
Hanomag 536 905 265 661 N F 163 LL, SL X Truck 2688000000
Hanomag 536 905 265 661 N F 221 LEL, LNL X Truck 2688000000
Hanomag 536 905 265 661 N F 223 LNL X Truck 2688000000
Hanomag 536 905 265 661 N F76 LL X Truck 2688000000
Hanomag 536 905 265 661 N F77 LL X Truck 2688000000
Hanomag 536 905 265 661 N F 161 LL, SL X Bus 2688000000
Hanomag 536 905 265 661 N F163 LL X Bus 2688000000
Hanomag 536 905 265 661 N F 221 LEL X Bus 2688000000
Hanomag 536 905 265 661 N F 223 LNL X Bus 2688000000
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Hanomag - Henschel

Hanomag 536 905 265 661N F 76 LL 2688000000
Hanomag 536 905 265 661N F77 LL X Bus 2688000000
Hanomag 662 N X Truck 2688010000
Hanomag 662 N X Bus 2688010000

Hendrickson Europe

Hendr. 506 243 810 MB 2689000000
Hendr. 785 168 810 MB 2689000000
Hendr. 506 243 810 MB Tecair 2689000000
Hendr. 506 243/ 01 810 MB Tecair 2689000000
Hendr. 785 170 813 MB 2689000000
Hendr. 505 859 813 MB 2689000000
Hendr. 505 859 813 MB Airpoise Jan '86 2689000000
Hendr. 505 859 813 MB Tecair 2689000000
Hendr. 505 859/ 01 813 MB Tecair 2689000000
Hendr. NA 1808 4150 N P04 only available on request

Hendr. 4156 N P01 50310
Hendr. B 2066 4156 N P04 T-US 50317
Hendr. HA100001 4156 N P06 50311
Hendr. HA100016 4156 N P10 50442
Hendr. NA 1817 4159 N P08 50257
Hendr. 4159 N P11 50320
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Hendrickson Europe

Hendr. NA 1821 FD 120-17 2682030000
Hendr. NA 1816 FD 330-22 2682060000

lkarus Bus
Ikarus 644 N Blue Danube Bus X 2688000000
Ikarus 661 N Vév - Bus X 2688000000
Ikarus 661N 19001 X 2688000000
Ikarus 661N 19002 X 2688000000
Ikarus 662 N Vov - Bus X 2688010000
Ikarus 662 N 19001 X 2688010000
Ikarus 662 N 19002 2688010000
Ikarus B 510040 701N 256 X X 2688010000
Ikarus 701N 260 X X 2688010000
Ikarus 701 N 280 X X 2688010000
lkarus 762 N Vov - Bus X

Inbus

Inbus 500 1051 943 N 150-210-240-2001 2688010000
Inbus 489 0001 944 N X 2688010000
Inbus 484 0005 944 N X 2688010000
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TECH

IRIS Bus (Renault V.I.)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

IRIS 644 N R 365 X X 2688000000

IRIS 5.001.829.866 661 N Tracer X 2688000000

IRIS 5.010.073.846 661 N P01 Tracer X 2686120000

IRIS 5.010.393.477 661 N P03 60603

IRIS 5.001.829.866 661 N Tracer R 333 X 2688000000

IRIS 5.000.819.517 715N R 310 X 50088

IRIS 5.000.819.517 715N R 340 X 50088

IRIS 5.000.819.517 715N R 420 X 50088

IRIS 5.000.786.516 768 MB 2686020000

IRIS 5.000.954.175 768 N 2680770000

IRIS 5.000.786.640 769 N ER/PR 180 50333

IRIS 5.000.786.641 769 N 100V 8 X 50333

IRIS 5.000.805.284 769 N PR 100 X Before 05.81 50333

IRIS 5.000.805.284 769 N PR 100-GX 107 X Before 01.90 50333
Heuliez

IRIS 5.000.805.284 769 N PR 100-GX 107 X After 01.90 50333
Heuliez

IRIS 5.000.805.284 769 N PR 14 X X 50333

IRIS 5.000.805.284 769 N PR 180-GX 187 X X Before 01.90 50333
Heuliez

IRIS 5.000.805.284 769 N PR 180-GX 187 X Articulated, before 01.90 50333
Heuliez

IRIS 5.000.954.176 782N FR 1 X 2680780000

IRIS 5.000.954.176 782 N Tracer X 2680780000

IRIS 5.010.073.847 782 N P04 FR 1/ Tracer X 2686090000

IRIS 5.000.296.816 876 N Tracer X 2680800000
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IRIS Bus (Renault V.l.)

IRIS
IRIS
IRIS
IRIS

IRIS

IRIS
IRIS
IRIS
IRIS
IRIS
IRIS
IRIS
IRIS
IRIS

IRIS

IVECO (Bus)

5.010.073.847
5.010.294.385

5.000.288.982

5.000.288.982

5.010.393.062

5.010.531.180
5.001.843.640
5.010.347.385
5.010.347.890
5.001.066.001
0.001.234.201
5.010.347.891

5.010.5631.181

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

CONTITECH®

876 N
876 MB
884N

921N

921N

1782 N1

1782 N1 P01
1924 N1

1924 N1 P03
1924 N1 P04
1924 N1 P05
1924 N1 P06
1924 N1 P05

1924 N1 P08

Tracer R 333

PR 100-GX 107
Heuliez

PR 180-GX 187
Heuliez

Heuliez
Heuliez
Heuliez
Irisbus

Heuliez

Heuliez

Irisbus

X

After 01.90

Articulated, after 01.90

385 mm length (discontinued and replaced by 1924 N1 P05)

replaces 782 N P04

360 mm length (replaces 1234 N1)
replaced by 1924 N1 P05
replaced by 1924 N1 P05

Euro 2 engines

Euro 2 engines

Euro 3 engines

2680800000

2686050000

50337

50337

60358
62256
60252
60014
60013
60254
60679
60254

62421

IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO

41822247

41822247

644 N
644 N
661N

661 N

Carro 220
Carro 370
Bus 470

Bus 471

X X X X

Iveco
Iveco
Iveco

Iveco

2688000000
2688000000
2688000000

2688000000
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IVECO (Bus)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
IVECO 41822247 661N Bus 570 X X Iveco 2688000000
IVECO 41822247 661N Bus 670 X X Iveco 2688000000
IVECO 41822247 662 N Carro 220 X Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 445.6111 715N Carro 240 X Iveco 50088
IVECO 445.6111 715N Carro 30-240 X Iveco 50088
IVECO 445.6111 715N Carro 38 X Iveco 50088
IVECO 476.3473 715N Iveco 50088
IVECO 720 N F 370 X Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 468.0913 822N Bus 315 Iveco 50458
IVECO 468.0913 822N Bus 316 Iveco 50458
IVECO 468.0913 822N Bus 79-121 Iveco 50458
IVECO 468.0913 822N Bus 343 Iveco 50458
IVECO 468.1868 879N Bus 320 Iveco 50459
IVECO 468.1868 879N Bus 410 Iveco 50459
IVECO 468.1868 879N Bus 418 Iveco 50459
IVECO 468.1868 879N Bus 409 Iveco 50459
IVECO 500 301 452 884 N Iveco 50254
IVECO 645.3741 928 N Bus Iveco 50094
IVECO 471.4025 944 N Bus 220 X Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 472.2525 944 N Bus 220 X Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 472.2525 944 N Bus 320 X Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 472.2525 944 N Carrozeria Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 665.7150 944 N Iveco ( former Part.-No.) 2688010000
IVECO 471.6989 945 N Bus 370 X X Iveco 2688010000
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IVECO (Bus)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
IVECO 471.6989 945 N Bus 421 A X X Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 931 66 132 1788 N Bus 490 (Sicca) X Iveco 2680180000
IVECO 93166 129 1819 N Bus 490 (Sicca) X Iveco 26801800000
IVECO 931 97 594 RZ 450-25 Iveco 50100
IVECO 4746 733 661N FIAT - 116.121 X X 2688000000
IVECO 4746 733 661N FIAT - 119.121 X X 2688000000
IVECO 4746 733 661N FIAT - 79.121 X X 2688000000
IVECO 4746 733 661N IVECO - 190.30 X X 2688000000
IVECO 4746 733 661N IVECO - 240.30 X X 2688000000
IVECO 4746 733 661N IVECO - 240.36 X X 2688000000
IVECO 4746 733 661N IVECO - 240.38 X X 2688000000
IVECO 662 N Carro 220 X X 2688010000
IVECO 8188 539 884 N Eurotech MP/LP X 50254

180 E
IVECO 8 188 539 884 N Eurotech MP/LP X 50254

190 E
IVECO 8 188 539 884 N Eurotech MP/LP X 50254

240 E
IVECO 8 188 539 884 N Eurotech MP/LP X 50254

260 E
IVECO 8 188 539 884 N Eurotech MP/LP X 50254

400 E
IVECO 8 188 539 884 N Eurotech MP/LP X 50254

440 E
IVECO 6 144 040 943N X 2688010000
IVECO 8 160 165 943N MP 400 E X 2688010000
IVECO 4716 989 945 N X 2688010000
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IVECO (Bus)

IVECO 4714 025 944 N 2688010000
IVECO 4738 008 944 N X 2688010000
IVECO 98 478 799 1885 N1 X 50339
IVECO 42 107 595 FT 330-29 60756

IVECO Fiat (Truck)

IVECO 644 N Carro 220 X Iveco 2688000000
IVECO 644 N Carro 370 X X Iveco 2688000000
IVECO 41822247 661N Bus 470 X X Iveco 2688000000
IVECO 41822247 661N Bus 471 X X Iveco 2688000000
IVECO 41822247 661N Bus 570 X X Iveco 2688000000
IVECO 41822247 661N Bus 670 X X Iveco 2688000000
IVECO 41822247 662 N Carro 220 X Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 445.6111 715N Carro 240 X Iveco 50088
IVECO 445.6111 715N Carro 30-240 X Iveco 50088
IVECO 445.6111 715N Carro 38 X Iveco 50088
IVECO 476.3473 715N Iveco 50088
IVECO 720 N F 370 X Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 468.0913 822N Bus 315 Iveco 50458
IVECO 468.0913 822 N Bus 316 Iveco 50458
IVECO 468.0913 822N Bus 79-121 Iveco 50458
IVECO 468.0913 822 N Bus 343 Iveco 50458
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IVECO Fiat (Truck)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
IVECO 468.1868 879N Bus 320 Iveco 50459
IVECO 468.1868 879N Bus 410 Iveco 50459
IVECO 468.1868 879N Bus 418 Iveco 50459
IVECO 468.1868 879N Bus 409 Iveco 50459
IVECO 500 301 452 884 N Iveco 50254
IVECO 645.3741 928 N Bus Iveco 50094
IVECO 471.4025 944 N Bus 220 X Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 472.2525 944 N Bus 220 X Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 472.2525 944 N Bus 320 X Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 472.2525 944 N Carrozeria Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 665.7150 944 N Iveco ( former Part.-No.) 2688010000
IVECO 471.6989 945 N Bus 370 X X Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 471.6989 945 N Bus 421 A X X Iveco 2688010000
IVECO 93166 132 1788 N Bus 490 (Sicca) X Iveco 2680180000
IVECO 93166 129 1819 N Bus 490 (Sicca) X Iveco 26801800000
IVECO 931 97 594 RZ 450-25 Iveco 50100
IVECO 4746 733 661N FIAT - 116.121 X X 2688000000
IVECO 4746 733 661N FIAT - 119.121 X X 2688000000
IVECO 4746 733 661N FIAT - 79.121 X X 2688000000
IVECO 4746 733 661N IVECO - 190.30 X X 2688000000
IVECO 4746 733 661N IVECO - 240.30 X X 2688000000
IVECO 4746 733 661N IVECO - 240.36 X X 2688000000
IVECO 4746 733 661N IVECO - 240.38 X X 2688000000
IVECO 662 N Carro 220 X X 2688010000
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IVECO Fiat (Truck)

IVECO 8 188 539 884 N Eurotech MP/LP 50254
180 E
IVECO 8 188 539 884 N Eurotech MP/LP X 50254
190 E
IVECO 8 188 539 884 N Eurotech MP/LP X 50254
240E
IVECO 8 188 639 884 N Eurotech MP/LP X 50254
260 E
IVECO 8 188 539 884 N Eurotech MP/LP X 50254
400 E
IVECO 8 188 639 884 N Eurotech MP/LP X 50254
440 E
IVECO 6 144 040 943 N X 2688010000
IVECO 8 160 165 943 N MP 400 E X 2688010000
IVECO 4716 989 945N X 2688010000
IVECO 4714 025 944 N X 2688010000
IVECO 4738 008 944 N X 2688010000
IVECO 98 478 799 1885 N1 X 50339
IVECO 42 107 595 FT 330-29 60756

Jonckheere Bus (VDL Group)

Jonckh. 720 N 041 City Bus Complete Assembly 2688010000
Jonckh. 720 N 046 City Bus X Complete Assembly 2688010000
Jonckh. 927 N 041 City Bus X X 50092
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Jonckheere Bus (VDL Group)

Jonckh. 927 N 046 City Bus 50092
Kégel Anhanger

Koegel 622 N Kogel uses axles from BPW & SAF and their air springs 2680622000

Koegel 644 N 2688001000

Koegel 662 N 2688006000

Koegel 4.731.022.000 700 N X Liftsystem 2688504000

Koegel 4.731.032.000 719N 10t axle 50444

Koegel 727 N 2688011000

Koegel 4.731.038.000 774 N 9taxel H =220 mm 2680774000

Koegel 4.731.040.000 775N 8t axel H = 320 mm 2680775000

Koegel 327668 FS 330-11 Only lobe 2681060000

Koegel 3276 69 FS 330-11 Same type as above, but with bead ring 2681060000
LA.G

LAG 897 N E 1802 X 50013

LAG 897 N EOS X 50013

LAG 897 N Galaxy X 50013

LAG 897 N Panoramic X 50013
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Magirus-Deutz

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
Magirus 0342 2571 608 N Saturn /Il L X 60463
Magirus 0342 2571 608 N 150 L 10 X 60463
Magirus 0342 2652 620 N 8 bar X 2680620000
Magirus 0342 2596 622 N X 2680622000
Magirus 536 905 265 644 N R 105 X X 2688001000
Magirus 0418 22247 661N SH 110 X X 2688004000
Magirus 0418 22247 661N SH 120 X X 2688004000
Magirus 0418 22247 661N SH 170 (GL.B.) X X 2688004000
Magirus 0418 22247 661N U 80 X 2688004000
Magirus 0249 8667 661N X 2688004000
Magirus 0249 8667 661N M 170 SH 110 X X 2688004000
Magirus 0249 8667 661N M 200 SH 110 X X X 2688004000
Magirus 0249 8667 661N M 200 SH110-U X X 2688004000
Magirus 0249 8667 661N M 200 L 120 X X 2688004000
Magirus 0249 8667 661N M230L 117 X X 2688004000
Magirus 0249 8667 661N M 230 SH 117 X X 2688004000
Magirus 0249 8667 661N R 121 X X 2688004000
Magirus 0249 1566 673N X X 50086
Magirus 0445 6111 715N 310 D 22 FSL 50088
Magirus 0345 2571 FD 330-22 150 L 10 X X 2682060000
Magirus 0345 2571 FD 330-22 Saturn |l X X X 2682060000
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MAN Nutzfahrzeuge

Manufacturer

MAN
MAN

MAN

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN

Original Part No.

81.43601.0004
81.43601.0003

81.43601.0023

81.43601.0024
81.43601.0017
90.83112.0144
90.83112.0144
90.83112.0144
90.83112.0144
90.83112.0144
90.83112.0144
81.43601.0018
81.43601.0051
81.43601.0127
81.43601.0139
81.43601.0096
81.43601.0098
81.43601.0101
81.43601.0059
81.43601.0060
81.43601.0061
81.43601.0075

81.43601.0078

Type

615N

617 N

620 N Hydro 17

bar

622 N
644 N
661N
661N
661N
661N
661N
661N
662 N
662 N
706 N1
706 N1
706 N1
706 N1
706 N1
715N
715N
715N
715N

715N

Vehicle

10 U 210 R12
11U 210/R13
11U 219 R13
12U 210 R12
BS 100 GT SKD

BS 120 N

FNL/FNLL -2000

MAN 292 /F
MAN 292/362 H
MAN 362 F

SD 242

SG 242/282

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Front
Axle

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Leading

Axle

Rear
Axle

X X X X X X

Tag/Lift
Axle

Remarks

discontinued model, only available through OES
discontinued model, only available through OES

17 bar

11,6t

TECH

Order No.

2680615000
2680617000

2680621000

2680622000
2688001000
2688004000
2688004000
2688004000
2688004000
2688004000
2688004000
2688060000
2688060000
60248
60248
60248
60248
60248
50088
50088
50088
50088

50088
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MAN Nutzfahrzeuge

Manufacturer

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN

Original Part No.

81.43601.0081
81.43601.0083
81.43601.0090
81.43601.0113
81.43601.0115
81.43601.0117
81.43601.0117

81.43601.0117

81.43601.0117
81.43601.0117
81.43601.0117
81.43601.0117
81.43601.0039
81.43601.0040
81.43601.0033
81.43601.0036
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037

81.43601.0037

Type

715N
715N
715N
715N
715N
715N
715N

715N

715N
715N
715N
715N
716 N
716 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N

720 N

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Vehicle

SG 242/292

SG 242/292 F

SG 292 F Israel
SL 200 F Israel
SL 200 F Portugal
SL 202

SL 202 F

SL242M 11
FLPG

SR 292/362
SUE 242
SUE 290 F Israel

SL 252

13 168 FL/S/BL
13192 F-OC
13 192 FL
13192 H-OC
14 168 FL/S/BL
14 192 FL/S/BL
14 192 UL/BL
15 168 FL/S/BL

15 192 FL/S/BL

Front Leading

Axle Axle

X X X X X X X X

xX X X X

Rear
Axle

X X X X X X X X X

Remarks

Replaces 756 N, 19t

TECH

Order No.

50088
50088
50088
50088
50088
50088
50088

50088

50088
50088
50088
50088
50090
50090
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000

2688009000
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MAN Nutzfahrzeuge

Manufacturer

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN

Original Part No.

81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037
81.43601.0037

81.43601.0037

Type

720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N
720 N

720 N

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Vehicle

15 240 FLS/BL
16 168 FL/S/BL
16 192 FL/S/BL
16 240 FL/S/BL
16 256 FL

16 256 FLS

16 320 FL/UL

16 320 FLS

19 240 FLS/BL
19 240 FLW/LL
19 281 FLS/BL
19 281 FLW/LL
19 321 FLS/BL
19 321 FLW/LL
19 321 UU/LL

20 281 FVLS/BL
20 320 FVLS

20 321 FVLS/BL
22 192 FNFNL/BL
22 192 FNL/W/LL
22 192 FVL-KO
22 240 FNL/BL/LL
22 240 FNLW/LL

22 240 FVL-KO

Front
Axle

Leading

Axle

Rear Tag/Lift
Axle Axle

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X
X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Remarks

16t

16t

16t

16t

16t

16t

16t

TECH

Order No.

2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000
2688009000

2688009000
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Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles TECH

MAN Nutzfahrzeuge

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

MAN 81.43601.0037 720N 22 281 FNL/BL/LL X 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0037 720 N 22 281 FNLS/BL X 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0037 720N 22 281 FNLW/LL X 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0037 720 N 22 281 FVLS/BL X 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0037 720N 22 320 FNL/LG. X Ja 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0037 720 N 22 320 UNL/LG. X Ja 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0037 720N 22 321 FNL/BL/LL X 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0037 720 N 22 321 FNLS/BL X 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0037 720N 22 321 FNLW/LL X 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0037 720 N 22 321 FVLS/BL X 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0037 720N 22 321 UNL/BL/LL X 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0037 720 N 26 320 DFLS X Ja 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0037 720N 26 321 DFLS/BL X Ja 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.00.37 720 N 16290 FL/FLS X X 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0037 720N BG 120 N X X 2688009000
MAN 81.43601.0056 727 N Bus 362 H X X Serie 200 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0057 727 N MAN 292 /F X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0058 727 N MAN 292/362 H X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0076 727 N MAN 362 F X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0079 727 N SD 242 X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0082 727 N SG 242/282 X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0084 727 N SG 242/292 X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0091 727 N SG 242/292 F X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0114 727 N SG 292 F Israel X 2688011000
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Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles TECH

MAN Nutzfahrzeuge

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
MAN 81.43601.0116 727 N SL 200 X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0116 727 N SL 200 F Israel X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0116 727 N SL 200 F Portugal X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0116 727 N SL 202 /F X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0116 727 N SL242 M 11 X 2688011000
FLPG

MAN 81.43601.0116 727 N SR 292/362 X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0116 727 N SUE 242 X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0116 727 N SUE 290 F Israel X 2688011000
MAN 81.43601.0126 916 N1 SL 250 X X X 50336

MAN 81.43601.0049 762 N 2680762000
MAN 81.43601.0052 762 N 2680762000
MAN 81.43601.0053 786 N 11.190 X 2680786000
MAN 81.43601.0043 808 MB 2686125000
MAN 81.43601.0044 808 NT Bus SL 200 2686074000
MAN 81.43601.01.6017 808 NTB 2686075000
MAN 81.43601.0025 809 NT 2680808000
MAN 81.43601.6002 809 NTB SG 220 X X Successor: 909 NTB 2680809000
MAN 809 NTB SG 220 R X X 2680809000
MAN 809 NTB SL 200 X X 2680809000
MAN 809 NTB SR 240 R/280 R X X 2680809000
MAN 809 NTB SR 280/280 H X X 2680809000
MAN 809 NTB sU 240 X X 2680809000
MAN 81.43601.0042 810N 2688020000
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MAN Nutzfahrzeuge

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
MAN 81.43601.0047 810 NT SG 240 H/280 H X 50035

MAN 81.43601.6019 810 NTB U so X 50036

MAN 81.43601.0035 811 NT SG 220 X 50259

MAN 81.43601.0048 811 NT SG 220 R X 50259

MAN 81.43601.0065 882 N1 10.150 X Replaces 882 N 2680882000
MAN 81.43601.0067 882 N1 Replaces 882 N 2680882000
MAN 81.43601.0070 882 N1 Replaces 882 N 2680882000
MAN 81.43601.0092 882 N1 Replaces 882 N 2680882000
MAN 81.43601.0099 882 N1 Replaces 882 N 2680882000
MAN 81.43601.0100 882 N1 Replaces 882 N 2680882000
MAN 81.43601.0103 882 N1 Replaces 882 N 2680882000
MAN 81.43601.0121 882 N1 Replaces 882 N 2680882000
MAN 81.43601.0132 882 N1 Replaces 882 N 2680882000
MAN 81.43601.0071 883 N1 F 90 X Replaces 883 N 2680849000
MAN 81.43601.0072 883 N1 Replaces 883 N 2680849000
MAN 81.43601.0110 883 N1 Replaces 883 N 2680849000
MAN 81.43601.0128 883 N1 Replaces 883 N 2680849000
MAN 81.43601.0066 884 N 14 232 X 50254

MAN 81.43601.0068 884 N 15 168 FL/BL X 50254

MAN 81.43601.0069 884 N 15 200/40 FL X 50254

MAN 81.43601.0106 884 N 15 240 FL/BL X 50254

MAN 81.43601.0108 884 N 18 272 X 50254

MAN 884 N 19 322/422 X X 50254

MAN 884 N F 90/M 90 X X 50254
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MAN Nutzfahrzeuge

Manufacturer

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN

Original Part No.

81.43601.0050
81.43601.0054
81.43601.0073
81.43601.6029
81.43601.6023
81.43601.0095
81.43601.0097
81.43601.0102
81.43601.0105
81.43601.0100
81.43601.0126
81.43601.0126
81.43601.0126
81.43601.00.6071
81.43601.0126
81.43601.0104

81.43601.0109

Type

884 N
884 N
884 N
884 N
884 N
884 N
884 N
909 NT
909 NT
909 NT
909 NT
909 NTB
916 N1
916 N1
916 N1
916 N1
916 N1
916 N1
916 N1
916 N1
4885 N1 P01
916 N1
1885 N1

1885 N1

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Vehicle

EL 202

ND 202

NG 272 Podestlos
NL 202 F

NL 202 Miinchen
NL 202 Podestlos

NL CNG Podestl.

EL 202

MAN 322/422

NG 272 Podestlos
NL 202 F

NL 202 Miinchen
NL 202 Podestlos
NL CNG Podestl.
NM 152 Midibus
176/260

UEL 242

Front Leading

Axle Axle

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

Remarks

Service assembly

Replaces 1884 N

Replaces 1884 N

TECH

Order No.

50254
50254
50254
50254
50254
50254
50254
2680909000
2680909000
2680909000
2680909000
2680909000
50336
50336
50336
50336
50336
50336
50336
50336
61019
50336
50339

50339
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MAN Nutzfahrzeuge

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

TECH

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle erlgt kjjging iifé E(%Lift Remarks Order No.
MAN 81.43601.0111 1885 N1 18 310 X X Replaces 1884 N 50339
MAN 81.43601.0123 1885 N1 18313 X X Replaces 1884 N 50339
MAN 81.43601.0125 1885 N1 F2000 (24 232) X Replaces 1884 N 50339
MAN 81.43601.0125 1885 N1 FL (24 232) X 11,5-13t 50339
MAN 81.43601.0125 1885 N1 FLL (24 232) X 11,5-13t 50339
MAN 81.43601.0125 1885 N1 FLS (24 232) X -13t 50339
MAN 81.43601.0125 1885 N1 FLLS (24 232) X -13t 50339
MAN 81.43601.0125 1885 N1 FLAS (24 232) X -13t 50339
MAN 81.43601.0140 1885 N1 F2000 (24 272) X Replaces 1884 N 50339
MAN 81.43601.0140 1885 N1 FNL (24 272) X - 15t 50339
MAN 81.43601.0140 1885 N1 FNLL (24 272) X - 15t 50339
MAN 81.43601.0140 1885 N1 FNL (24 272) X -13t 50339
MAN 81.43601.0140 1885 N1 FNLL (24 272) X -13t 50339
MAN 81.43601.0150 1885 N1 24 372 X Replaces 1884 N 50339
MAN 81.43600.6039 4705 N1 P03 ALV 11.5/7.1 X Complete assembly 210/330, only available through OES 60572
MAN 81.43600.6040 4705 N1 P04 ALV 11.5/7.5,12/8 X Complete assembly 230/330, only available through OES 60575
MAN 81.43600.6047 4880 N1 P01 TGA X Complete assembly 200/..., only availabel through OES 61661
MAN 81.43601.0151 4882 N1 P01 TGA X X Service assembly 176/280 62613
MAN 81.43601.6036 4882 N1 P05 TGA X X Complete assembly 176/280, only available through OES 60570
MAN 81.43601.0153 4883 N1 P01 ALV 13/6.5 X Service assembly 190/330 62614
MAN 81.43601.0153 4883 N1 P01 ALV 11.5/6.3 X Service assembly 200/330 62614
MAN 81.43600.6037 4883 N1 P06 ALV 13/6.5 X Complete assembly 190/330, only available through OES 60572
MAN 81.43600.6038 4883 N1 P07 ALV 11.5/6.3 X Complete assembly 200/330, only available through OES 60573
MAN 81.43601.0152 4884 N1 P01 ALV 11.5/6.3 X X Service assembly 200/280 62615
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MAN Nutzfahrzeuge

Manufacturer

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN

Menarrini

Manufacturer

Menar.

Menar.

Menar.

Original Part No.

81.43601.0152
81.43600.6035
81.43600.6041
81.43601.0160
81.43600.6044

81.4360.6046

81.43601.0165

81.43600.6042
81.43601.0022
81.43601.0022
81.43601.0022
81.43601.0022
81.43601.0022
81.43601.0022

81.43601.6010

Original Part No.

178 739

325993

Type

4884 N1 P01
4884 N1 P06
4884 N1 P07
4885 N1 P01
4885 N1 P02

4886 N P01

4886 N P02

4916 N1 P07
FD 330-22
FD 330-22
FD 330-22
FD 330-22
FD 330-22
FD 330-22

FT 330-29

Type

737N

879 N

944 N

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Vehicle

ALV 13/6.5
ALV 11.56.3
ALV 13/6.5
L2000
L2000

ALV 11.5/6.7(6.8),
12/7.1,13/7.5

ALV 11.5/6.7(6.8),
12/7.1, 13/7.5

TGA

16 215 FNS

16 230 FN/FNS
16 304 FN/FNS
9156 /FL

9186 /FL

F 90

Vehicle

Bus 110 L -120-
101

Bus 1101/1

Bus 201

Front
Axle

Front
Axle

X

Leading Rear

Axle

Leading Rear

Axle

Axle Axle

X

X

Axle Axle

Tag/Lift

Tag/Lift

Remarks

Service assembly 190/280

Service assembly 200/280, only available through OES
Complete assembly 190/280, only available through OES
Service assembly 176/260, only available through OES
Complete assembly 176/260, only available through OES

Complete assembly 200/280, only available through OES

Service assembly 200/280, only available through OES

Complete assembly 210/..., only available through OES

Remarks

TECH

Order No.

62615
60571
60576
61019
60919

61389
61991

60577

2682060000
2682060000
2682060000
2682060000
2682060000
2682060000

60756

Order No.

50252

50459

2688013000
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Menarrini

Menar. 178 623 944 N Bus 201-201/1LU 2688013000
Menar. 178 741 945N Bus 110 L X 2688014000
Menar. 178 741 945N Bus 120-101 X 2688014000

Metro Cammel Weymann

MCW X 664 1056 720 N Metro Bus Mk 1 /1l X 2688009000
MCW 720 N Metro Liner X 2688009000

Neoplan - Auwarter

Neoplan 1001 12 254 644 N Eurostar X 2688001000
Neoplan 1001 12 254 644 N Jetliner X 2688001000
Neoplan 1001 12 254 644 N N 208 X 2688001000
Neoplan 1001 12 254 644 N N 210 X 2688001000
Neoplan 1001 12 254 644 N N 407 X 2688001000
Neoplan 1001 12 254 644 N N 907 X 2688001000
Neoplan 1001 12 254 644 N ND 6 X 2688001000
Neoplan 1001 12 254 644 N NH 10 L X 2688001000
Neoplan 1001 12 254 644 N NH8L/NHO9L X X 2688001000
Neoplan 1001 10 300 644 N Eurostar X 2688001000
Neoplan 1001 10 300 644 N N 907 X 2688001000
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Neoplan - Auwarter

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

Neoplan 1001 12 250 661N Cityliner X 2688004000
Neoplan 1001 12 250 661N Jetliner X X 2688004000
Neoplan 1001 12 250 661N Skyliner X 2688004000
Neoplan 1001 12 250 661N N 407 X 2688004000
Neoplan 1001 12 250 661N N 907 X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N Eurostar X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N Most X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N Skyliner X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 208 X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 209 X X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 210 X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 212/H X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 213/H X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 214/H X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 216/H X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 221 X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 314/316 X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 414 X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 416 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 421 X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 922 X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N N 940 X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N ND 6 X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N NH 10 L X 2688004000
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Neoplan - Auwarter

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N NH12L-NH15L X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N NH 25 L X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N NH8L/NH9L X X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-001 661N TR 40 X X 2688004000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 116 X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 117/2/3 X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 122 X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 122/2/3 X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 138 X X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 212/H X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 213/H X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 214/H X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 216/H X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 221 X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 314 X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 316/MK X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 326 X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 414 X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 416 X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 421 X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 424/426 X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 912 X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 922 X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N N 940 X 2688006000
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Neoplan - Auwarter

Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N NH12L-NH15L X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N NH 25 L X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N TR 8 X X 2688006000
Neoplan AA 10-01-002 662 N TR 12 X X 2688006000
Neoplan 1001 122 51 662 N X 2688006000
Neoplan 1001 102 00 662 N X X 2688006000
Neoplan 1001 101 00 719N X 50444
Neoplan 1021 002 00 719N X 50444
Neoplan 1001 123 00 720 N X 2688009000
Neoplan 1021 003 00 762 N Discontinued model 2680762000
Neoplan 1001 121 00 788 N 2680788000
Neoplan 1021 005 00 909 NT 2680908000
Neoplan 1021 215 00 909 NT 2680908000
Neway

Neway 21215632 810 MB 2689001000
Neway 21215633 813 MB 2689002000
Neway 905 570 23 4150 N P04 AR 45.6 only available on request

Neway 905 570 23 4150 N P04 AR 50 only available on request

Neway 905 570 23 4150 N P04 AR 50.US only available on request

Neway 905 570 23 4150 N P04 AR 50.US.F only available on request

Neway 905 570 75 4156 N P04 AR - 1057 50317
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Neway

Neway 905 570 27 4156 N P04 AR 120 50317
Neway 905 570 27 4156 N P04 AR 120.US 50317
Neway 905 570 27 4156 N P04 AR 75.9 50317
Neway 905 570 27 4156 N P04 Art 500 X 50317
Neway 905 570 27 4156 N P04 Art 505 X 50317
Neway 4156 N P06 AR-1315-1/3/ 50311
4
Neway 905 572 33 4157 N P03 60410
Neway 905 572 33 4157 N P08 61463
Neway 905 570 09 4159 N P04 AR 75.12 50255
Neway 905 570 09 4159 N P04 AR 75.17 50255
Pegaso (Bus)
Pegaso 720 N 6100 S X Pegaso 2688010000
Pegaso 737 N Bus 5316 X Pegaso 50252
Pegaso 737 N Bus 5317 X Pegaso 50252
Pegaso 809 NTB 6420 X Pegaso 2680810000
Pegaso 809 NTB 6421 X Pegaso 2680810000
Pegaso 809 NTB 6422 X Pegaso 2680810000
Pegaso 809 NTB 6423 X Pegaso 2680810000
Pegaso 809 NTB 6424 X X Pegaso 2680810000
Pegaso 809 NTB 6430 X Pegaso 2680810000
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Pegaso (Bus)

Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.
Pegaso 810 NTB 6420 X Pegaso 50036
Pegaso 810 NTB 6424 X Pegaso 50036
Pegaso 810 NTB 6425 X Pegaso 50036
Pegaso 810 NTB 6430 X Pegaso 50036
Pegaso 813 MB Troner X 3 Axle 13t 2689000000
Pegaso 813 MB X 13t axle 2689000000
Pegaso 813 MB Troner 3 Axle 8t and 10t 2689000000
Pegaso 883 N1 5522 X Pegaso 2680850000
Pegaso 883 N1 6522 X Pegaso 2680850000
Pegaso 500 301 452 884 N P03 X Pegaso (Truck) 2686120000
Pegaso 884 N 5035 N X X Pegaso 50254
Pegaso 884 N 6031 X X Pegaso 50254
Pegaso 884 N 6038 X X Pegaso 50254
Pegaso 884 N 6046 X X Pegaso 50254
Pegaso 884 N 6035 X Pegaso 50254
Pegaso 895 N 5266 X X Pegaso 2680900000
Pegaso 895 N 5231 X X Pegaso 2680900000
Pegaso 895 N 5236 X X Pegaso 2680900000
Pegaso 795097 897 N 5231 X Pegaso 50013
Pegaso 794686 897 N 5231 X Pegaso 50013
Pegaso 943 N 5317 X Pegaso 2688010000
Pegaso 943 N 5316 X X Pegaso 2688010000
Pegaso 945 N 5036 S X X Pegaso 2688010000
Pegaso 945 N 6100 X X Pegaso 2688010000
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Pegaso (Bus)
Pegaso 1819 N Bus 5522 Pegaso 2680180000
Pegaso 1819 N Bus 6522 Pegaso 2680180000
Portesi
Portesi 700 176 944 N 2688013000
Renault V..
RVI 5.001.829.866 661N Tracer Export Substitude lobe 2688004000
RVI 5.010.073.846 661 MB R 333 X Complete assembly only available through OES
RVI 5.010.073.846 661 N P01 Tracer X 2686120000
RVI 5.010.393.477 661 N P03 Karosa 60603
RVI 5.010.393.477 .C 661 N P03 lliade X LDS 60603
RVI 5.000.786.901 715 MB R 340 2686001000
RVI 5.000.819.517 715N R 420 X 50088
RVI 5.000.819.517 715N R 340 X Tractor and cabin 50088
RVI 5.000.819.517 715N R 310 X Tractor and cabin 50088
RVI 5.000.786.516 768 MB FR 1 X LDS 2686021000
RVI 5.000.869.135 768 MB 2686021000
RVI 5.000.954.175 768 N FR 1 X Substitude lobe 2680768000
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Renault V.I.

Manufacturer

RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI

RVI

Original Part No.

5.000.805.284

5.000.785.792

5.000.786.640

5.000.805.999

5.000.788.071

5.000.788.071

5.000.788.071

5.000.788.071

5.000.788.071

5.000.954.176

5.010.073.847

5.000.869.179

5.000.787.632

5.010.151.699

5.010.151.699

5.010.190.888

5.000.452.939

5.000.745.918

5.010.130.925

5.000.790.692

5.000.738.516

5.000.738.517

5.000.791.272

Type

769 N
769 M
769 MB
769 MB
778 M
778 M
778 M
778 M
778 M
782 N
782 N P04
782 MB
782 MB
782 MB-3
783 MB-3
782 MB-3
788 N
810 MB
811 MB
813 MB
813 MB
816 MB
816 MB

816 MB P01 HA

Vehicle

PR 100

PR 100

Bus 49V8
Bus PR 3
Bus PR 4
Bus PR10

Bus PR12

FR 1/ Tracer

5059
5104
FR 1/ Tracer

PR-100

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Front Leading
Axle Axle

Remarks

Substitude lobe

Tubolar spring for 769 MB

Substitude lobe

Sauer axle

New drawing no. Renault, only available through OES
New drawing no. Renault, only available through OES

= 816 Z (100% compatible)

TECH

Order No.

50333
50340
50342
50342
26867780000
2686778000
2686778000
2686778000
2686778000
2680782000
2686089000
2686004000
2686004000
2686052000
2686052000
2686082000
2680788000
2689001000
50264
2689002000

2689002000

2687006000
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Renault V.I.

Manufacturer

RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI

RVI

Original Part No.

5.000.791.272

5.010.052.403

5.000.791.271

5.000.791.272

5.010.320.096 .

5.810.111.355

5.000.786.641

5.810.111.355

5.000.805.998

5.810.111.355

5.000.788.721

5.010.151.377

5.000.296.816

5.000.640.399

5.000.738.516

5.010.151.698

5.010.294.157

5.010.239.180

5.010.294.385 .

5.010.052.722

5.010.052.722

5.010.130.683

Type

816 MB P01 VA
816 N P01
816 N P01
816 N P02
816 Z

817 MB
817 MB
817 MB
817N
817 N
832 MB
832 MB
876 N
876 MB
876 MB
876 MB-3
879 N
879 N
884 mini
884 N P02
884 N P04
901 MB
901 MB

901 MB

Vehicle

Magnum
A 290
100 V8

A 320

Pr 100 Algérie

PR 180

Tracer
D 300
B 300
H 100
H 100
Premium
Premium
Magnum

Premium

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Front
Axle

X X X X X X

Leading

Axle

Rear
Axle

Tag/Lift
Axle

Remarks

= 816 Z (100% compatible)

Cabin suspension, only available through OES
only available through OES

only available through OES

Cabin

Only available through OES

Only available through OES

Only available through OES

only available through OES

Only available through OES

New OE partnumber

Lowered, only available through OES

only available through OES

Neway Axle Porteur
Neway Axle Porteur

Neway Axle Porteur

TECH

Order No.

2687006000

60298
2686005000
2686005000
2686015000
2680817000
2680817000
2686044000
2686044000
2680798948
268051000
2686051000
60660
50459

50459

2686124000
2686029000
2686029000

2686029000
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Renault V.I.

Manufacturer

RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI
RVI

RVI

RVI

RVI
RVI

RVI

Original Part No.

5.010.130.683
5.010.211.724
5.010.211.724
5.010.151.378
5.010.151.379
5.000.288.982
5.000.288.982
5.010.019.248
5.000.819.370
5.010.531.180
5.010.239.072
5.010.294.156
5.010.294.252.B
5.010.239.252
5.010.239.252
5.010.294.252.B
5.801.104.500
5.010.294.308 .C

5.010.557.356

5.010.557.356

5.010.383.805
5.010.383.805

5.010.239.213

Type

901 MB
902 MB
902 MB
921 M

921 MB
921N
921N

936 MB
936 N

1782 N1 P01
1876 N P01
1876 mini
4154 N P05
4154 N P05
4154 N P05
4154 N P05
4835 N P01
4911 N P03

4911 N P04

4911 N P04

4912 N Sensor
4912 N Sensor

4912 N P01

Vehicle

Magnum
Premium R380
Magnum R380
PR 100

PR 100

PR 100

PR 100

Bus R312

Bus R312
Karosa
Magnum
Magnum
Magnum
Premium
Magnum
Premium
Karosa
Magnum

Magnum low
truck

Premium low
truck

Premium
Magnum

Premium

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Front
Axle

Leading

Axle

Rear Tag/Lift
Axle Axle

X

X

Remarks

Neway Axle Porteur
Neway Axle 6x2 Porteur

Neway Axle 6x2 Porteur

769 N, but longer

Prefolded, substitude lobe

Lowerded version

only available through OE customer&quot;
Replaces 4911 N P02, steel piston, 13 t

Replaces 4911 N P03

Replaces 4911 N P03

Sensor, only available through OES
Sensor, only available through OES

13t, only available through OES

TECH

Order No.

2686029000
2686080000
2686080000
50344
50345
50337
50337
2686040000
2680798004
61309
2686100000
2680798975
2686105000
2686105000
2686105000
2686105000
60579
60879

61533

61533

64




Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles TECH

Renault V.l
Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle erlgt kjjging iif; E(%Lift Remarks Order No.
RVI 5.010.239.213 4912 N P01 Magnum X 13t, only available through OES
RVI 5.010.294.307 .B 4912 N P05 Premium X Replaces 4912 N P04 with aluminum piston 60110
RVI 5.010.294.307 .B 4912 N P05 Magnum X Replaces 4912 N P04 with aluminum piston 60110
RVI 5.010.294.307 .C 4912 N P07 Premium X Replaces 4912 N P05 60880
RVI 5.010.294.307 .C 4912 N P07 Magnum X Replaces 4912 N P05 60880
RVI 5.001.832.067 4912 N P08 Service assembly
RVI 5.010.557.355 4912 N P10 Magnum X Replaces 4912 N P07
RVI 5.010.294.159 4914 N P01 X 7.5 low, only available through OES; not yet in series
RVI 5.010.294.310 4914 N P03 Only available through OES; not yet in series
RVI 4914 N P04 Premium X 4915 with a touch up piston, only available through OES; not

yet in series

RVI 5.010.294.309 4915 N P01 X 7.5 t, replaces BK 410-36 , piston no longer available 60262
RVI 5.001.855.856 4915 N P03 Premium X Service assembly 61198
RVI 5.001.855.856 4915 N P03 Magnum X Service assembly 61198
RVI 5.010.455.628 .B SZ 11-5 lliade Cabin suspention, only available through OES 60616
RVI 5.010.133.079 .D SZ 50-6 Gamme G Cabin 61491
RVI 5.010.092.916 .E SZ50-8 G340Ti Cabin 61106
RVI 5.010.130.797.G SZ 50-9 Premium Cabin 62100
RVI 5.010.266.845 .A SZ 50-10 G340Ti Old version, cabin front 2680689046
RVI 5.010.313.619 .A SZ 50-10 G340Ti New version, cabin front 61493
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ROR Meritor
Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle erlgt kjjging iifé E(%Lift Remarks Order No.
ROR 212.08082/212.1 810 MB 4 Studs 2689001000
5632
ROR 1210 8082 810 MB Indair stud height, 4 Studs 2689001000
ROR 2120 8082 810 MB Indair axle lift, 4 Studs 2689001000
ROR 2121 5632 810 MB X Centre mount, 4 Studs 2689001000
ROR 2121 5632 810 MB X Side mount, 4 Studs 2689001000
ROR 2121 5632 810 MB WEFL 041 2689001000
ROR 2121 5633 813 MB 2689002000
ROR 2122 1349 4008 N P01 50443
ROR 2122 2239 4028 N P03 diese Variante wird ersetzt durch 4028 N P05 60594
ROR 2120 8939 4150 N P04 only available on request
ROR 2121 1613 4150 N P04 only available on request
ROR 2121 5761 4150 N P04 X Centre mount, 2 Studs, only available on request
ROR 2120 8939 4156 N P04 Indair / low height, 2 Studs, imperial 50317
ROR 21215761 4156 N P06 X Side mount, 2 Studs 50311
ROR 2121 6135 4156 N P06 Indair / low height, 2 Studs, metric 50311
ROR 2121 5761 4156 N P06 WFL 115 S 50311
ROR 2121 5761 4156 N P06 WFL 115 T 50311
ROR 2121 5761 4156 N P06 WEFL 128 50311
ROR 2121 5761 4156 N P06 WEFL 128 A 50311
ROR 2121 5761 4156 N P06 WEFL 131 50311
ROR 2122 1307 4157 N P04 60369
ROR 2122 2442 4157 N P09 61380
ROR 2122 1395 FD 200-19 3/4 M8 2682045000
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ROR Meritor

ROR 2122 1356 FD 200-25 60382

ROR 2122 2239 4028 N P05 50612

ROR 21215761/62 4156 N P14 50653
S.A.E.

SAE 8403 / 102 813 MB 2689002000
SAF Sauer Achsenfabrik

SAF 2.228.0002.00 810 MB AR 113 2689001000
SAF 2.228.0002.00 810 MB AR 200 2689001000
SAF 2.228.0002.00 810 MB AR 112 2689001000
SAF 2.228.0002.00 810 MB AR 414 2689001000
SAF 2.228.2402.00 810 MB 2689001000
SAF 2.228.2602.00 810 MB 2689001000
SAF 2.228.2202.00 810 MB 2689001000
SAF 2.228.2102.00 810 MB 2689001000
SAF 2.229.0003.00 813 MB AR 211 SAF 2923 2689002000
SAF 2.229.0003.00 813 MB AR 212 SAF 2923 2689002000
SAF 2.229.0003.00 813 MB AR 213 SAF 2923 2689002000
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SAF Sauer Achsenfabrik

Manufacturer Original Part No.

SAF 2.229.0003.00
SAF 2.229.0003.00
SAF 2.229.0003.00
SAF 2.229.0003.00
SAF 2.229.0003.00
SAF 2.229.0003.00
SAF 2.229.0003.00
SAF 2.229.2103.00
SAF 2.229.2403.00
SAF 2.229.2603.00
SAF 2.229.0005.00
SAF 3.229.0013.00
SAF 3.229.0006.01
SAF 2.229.0009.00
SAF 4.284.3003.01
SAF 3.229.0007.01
SAF 3.229.0007.00
SAF 3.229.0007.02
SAF 2.229.0007.00
SAF 3.229.0013.00
SAF 3.229.0030.00
SAF

SAF 3.229.0029.00
SAF 3.229.2129.00

Type

813 MB
813 MB
813 MB
813 MB
813 MB
813 MB
813 MB
813 MB
813 MB
813 MB
912 MB
912 MB
912 MB
948 MB
4004 N P02
4004 N P03
4004 N P03
4004 N P03
4004 N P04
4008 N P01
4008 N P02
4022 N P02
4022 N P03

4022 N P03

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Front Leading Rear

Vet Axle Axle Axle

AR 313
AR 413
AR 413 - 1
R-112
R-113
R-142

R-143

AR 211

AR 211

AR 416
AR 416
AR 416

AR 416

Tag/Lift
Axle

Remarks

SAF 2923
SAF 2923
SAF 2923
SAF 2923
SAF 2923
SAF 2923
SAF 2923
SAF 2923
SAF 2923
SAF 2923
SAF 2926
SAF 2926

SAF 2926

only available as service assembly or through OES

SAF 2618 service assembly
SAF 2618

SAF 2618

SAF 2618

SAF 2618

SAF 2926 V P02

SAF 2926 V P01

SAF 2618 V service assembly
SAF 2618 V

SAF 2618 V

TECH

Order No.

2689002000
2689002000
2689002000
2689002000
2689002000
2689002000
2689002000
2689002000
2689002000
2689002000
2686038000
2686038000
2686038000
60504
50038
50500
50500
50500
50635
50443
50039
50039
50501

50501
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SAF Sauer Achsenfabrik

3.229.2229.00 4022 N P03 SAF 2618 V 50501
SAF 3.229.2429.00 4022 N P03 SAF 2618 V 50501
SAF 3.229.0033.00 4022 N P05 SAF 2619V 50669
SAF 3.229.0031.00 4023 N P03 SAF 2923V 50493
SAF 3.229.2231.00 4023 N P03 SAF 2923 V 50493
SAF 3.229.2431.00 4023 N P03 SAF 2923V 50493
SAF 3.229.2131.00 4023 N P03 SAF 2923 V 50493
SAF 3.228.0031.00 4023 N P04 SAF 2923 V adjust system with bolt, nut and mounting plate,

only availabe through OES
SAF 3.229.0027.00 4810 N P05 SAF 2918 V 61162
SAF 3.229.2127.00 4810 N P05 SAF 2918V 61162
SAF 3.229.2227.00 4810 N P05 SAF 2918 V 61162
SAF 4.229.1004.00 FD 200-19 M8 2682045000
M12
SAF 2.229.1001.00 FD 330-22 2682060000
Scania

SCA 644 N S 120 2688000000
SCA 644 N S 125 2688000000
SCA 644 N S 110 2688000000
SCA 673N Truck 50086
SCA 715N BF 86/110/111 X X 50088
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Scania
Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle erlgt kjjging iifé E(%Lift Remarks Order No.
SCA 715N BR/CR 111/111 X 50088
DH

SCA 715N BR CR 110 X 50088

SCA 715N BR/CR 116 X 50088

SCA 715N BR/CR 112 X 50088

SCA 715N CR 76 X 50088

SCA 715N BR/CR 145 X 50088

SCA 716 N Replaces 756 N 50090

SCA 769 N BR CR 110 X 50333

SCA 769 N BR/CR 116/145 X 50333

SCA 769 N BR/CR 85/86 50333

SCA 769 N BR/CR 112 X 50333

SCA 769 N CR 76 X 50333

SCA 810 MB 112 X 2689001000
SCA 813 MB P92 X 2689002000
SCA 813 MB 113 M X 2689002000
SCA 411627 896 N K112 HDR X 50096

SCA 411627 896 N K112 OR 50096

SCA 411627 896 N K112 TR 50096

SCA 411627 896 N K112 DR X 50096

SCA 411627 896 N K113 DR X 50096

SCA 411622 897 N CR76 VA 50013

SCA 411622 897 N K112 DR X 50013

SCA 411622 897 N K112 OR X 50013
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Scania
Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle erlgt kjjging iif; E(%Lift Remarks Order No.
SCA 411622 897 N K112 TR X 50013
SCA 411622 897 N K113 T X 50013
SCA 411622 897 N K113 TLA X 50013
SCA 411622 897 N L 113 CLD X 50013
SCA 411622 897 N K 82-112 X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N CR76 VA 50013
SCA 411623 897 N K 112 DR X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N K 112 OR X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N K112 TR X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N K113 T X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N K113 TLA X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N L 113 CLD X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N K 82-112 X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N BR 112 X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N BR 116 X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N K93/K113 X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N L 113 X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N L92/K 112 X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N L92/K 113 50013
SCA 402315 897 N BR 112 X 50013
SCA 402315 897 N BR 112 X 50013
SCA 402315 897 N BR 116 X 50013
SCA 411623 897 N N113C X 50013
SCA 927 N L 113 CLD X 50092
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TECH

Scania

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle erlgt kjjging iifé E(%Lift Remarks Order No.
SCA 927 N K113 TLA X 50092

SCA 927 N K 82-112 X 50092

SCA 434932 928 N K92 X 50094

SCA 434932 928 N K93 X 50094

SCA 945 N Bus 110 X 2688014000
SCA 945 N Bus 111 X 2688014000
SCA 945 N Bus 116 X 2688014000
SCA 255295 4813 N P07 X 813 MB with 4 blind nuts 50046

SCA 325748 4813 N P07 X 813 MB with 4 blind nuts 50046

SCA 298568 4813 N P07 X 813 MB with 4 blind nuts 50046

SCA 255293 4813 N P07 X 813 MB with 4 blind nuts 50046

SCA 1107674 4813 N P07 X 813 MB with 4 blind nuts 50046

SCA 1314906 4813 N P07 R 93 X 813 MB with 4 blind nuts 50046

SCA 1314906 4813 N P07 133 X 813 MB with 4 blind nuts 50046

SCA 1314906 4813 N P07 142 X 813 MB with 4 blind nuts 50046

SCA 1314906 4813 N P07 143 X 813 MB with 4 blind nuts 50046

SCA 1314906 4813 N P07 M 112 X 813 MB with 4 blind nuts 50046

SCA 1314906 4813 N P07 M 113 X 813 MB with 4 blind nuts 50046

SCA 1314906 4813 N P07 M 142 X 813 MB with 4 blind nuts 50046

SCA 1379392 4913 N P02 Truck Series 4 X 50312

SCA 1440294 4913 N P02 Truck Series 4 X 50312

SCA 1379393 4913 N P04 Truck Series 4 X Service assembly 50313

SCA 486985 SZ 11-5 Belt tensioner 60526
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Schmitz-Anhéanger

Schmitz 750 208 661N 2688004000

Schmitz 750 209 662 N 2688016000

Schmitz 750 215 719N 50444

Schmitz 750 212 728N 50440

Schmitz 750 225 1774 N 2680776000

Schmitz 015 323 4028 N P02 50112

Schmitz 750 999 4158 N P03 60452
Sicca

Sicca 4890 001 943N 2688012000

Sicca 4840 005 944N 2688013000
SMB

SMB 644 N Truck alteration 2688000000

SMB 662 N Truck alteration 2688010000

SMB 268 0662 000 662 N 2688010000

SMB 700 N Lift System 2688500000

SMB 719N Truck alteration 50444

SMB UJB 0305 4008 N PO1 50443

SMB 4156 N P06 50311

73



Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles CONTITEC H @

UJB 0207 4156 N P06 50311

SMB UJB 0207 4156 N P09 50441

SMB M001472 4156 N P09 50441

SMB MO078580 4157 N P03 60410

SMB M078580 4157 N P08 61463

SMB M060924 4157 N P10 61480

SMB 4159 N P03 50132

SMB 4159 N P06 50256

SMB UJB 0203-001 4159 N P07 50261

SMB M001782 4159 N P07 50261

SMB M001774 4159 N P09 50261

SMB UJB 0358 4159 N P09 50261
SNVI

SNVI 5.000.785.792 769 M 50340

SNVI 1.060.100.5 778 N 2680778000

SNVI 5.000.786.641 769 M 2686005000
Titan

Titan 916 8770 0000 813 MB 2689002000
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Titan

Trailor
Trailor 650 4646 G 810 MB 2689001000
Trailor 003 6158 E 813 MB 2689001000
Trailor 6502 2347 Y 813 MB 2689002000
Trailor 6502 3482 813 MB 2689002000
Transpart
Transpart 520 728 4156 N P14 50653
Transpart 531233 4159 N P12 50655

Trouillet-Piacenza

Trouil. HB 10 315 810 MB 2689001000

Trouil. ST 225-675 813 MB 2689002000
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van Hool

Manufacturer

van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool

van Hool

van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool

van Hool

Original Part No.

624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610

624319-610

624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-610

624319-610

Type

644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N

644 N

644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N

644 N

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Vehicle

AM 500

AV 138

T 809 Alizee

T 812-815 Alizee
T 815 Acron

T 815 Alicron

T 815 Astron

T 815 Altano

T 818 Astron Art.

T 820 AMGNT
Art.

T 824 AMAGNT

T 824 Astrom.Art.
VH 440/4

VH 540

VHA 120

VHAU 115

VHAU 115/1

VHC 441

VHDAU 115
VHDAU 115/1
VHF 309 AU 93,95
VHF 409 AU 93,95

VHF 440, 440/4

Front Leading

Axle Axle
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Rear
Axle

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

x

ool Remarks

Axle
Articulated-Bus
Articulated-Bus
Articulated-Bus

X

TECH

Order No.

2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000

2688001000

2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000
2688001000

2688004000
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van Hool

Manufacturer

van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool

van Hool

van Hool

van Hool

van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool
van Hool

van Hool

Original Part No.

624319-610
624319-610
624319-610
624319-420
624319-690

624319-690

624319-690

624319-690

624319-670

624319-860

624319-640

Type

644 N
644 N
644 N
644 N
661 N

661 N

661 N

661 N

661 N
662 N
662 N
662 N
662 N
662 N
662 N
662 N
662 N
662 N
662 N
662 N
673 N

727N

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Vehicle

VHF 440 B
VHF 441

VHF 444, B, C

T 818 Astron Art.

T 820 AMGNT
Art.

T 824 Astrom.Art.

TD 824 Astro-
mega

418 AL ART

RU 127

VH 440/4

VHA 120

VHCAU 124

VHD 119

VHDAI 114
VHDAI 119, 119/2
VHF 332

VHF 4400

VHF 441

TD 824 Astro-
mega

Front
Axle

X

X

X X X X X X X

Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Axle Axle Axle Rzl
X
X
Articulated-Bus
Articulated-Bus
Articulated-Bus
X
X
X
X
X

TECH

Order No.

2688004000
2688004000
2688004000
50603

2688006000

2688006000

2688006000

2688006000

2688004000
2688006000
2688006000
2688006000
2688006000
2688006000
2688006000
2688006000
2688006000
2688006000
2688006000
2688006000
50086

2688011000
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van Hool

van Hool 624319-640 727 N VHAU 115/1 X 2688011000
van Hool 624319-640 727 N VHCAU 124 X 2688011000
van Hool 624319-640 727 N VHD 119 X 2688011000
van Hool 624319-640 727 N VHDAI 114 X 2688011000
van Hool 624319-640 727 N VHDAI 119, 119/2 X 2688011000
van Hool 624319-640 727 N VHF 332 X 2688011000
van Hool 624319-640 727 N VHF 440 B X 2688011000
van Hool 624319-860 769 N 50333

van Hool 624319-560 788 N 2680788000
van Hool 10635845 SZ 50-11 60526

VDL Bus (former DAF Bus)
VDL/DAF 1192 203 620 N Hydro 17 17 bar 2680621000
bar

VDL/DAF 0689 677 644 N SB 2000 X 2688000000
VDL/DAF 0689 677 644 N SB 201 X 2688000000
VDL/DAF 0578 361 662 N SB 2000 X 2688010000
VDL/DAF 0578 361 662 N SB 201 X 2688010000
VDL/DAF 0 067 306 811 M Service assembly, 3 studs 2686060000
VDL/DAF 0676 122 811 M Piston, 3 studs 2686060000
VDL/DAF 0 067 452 811 M16 Service assembly, 3 studs 60489

VDL/DAF 0526 823 811 M16K1 FA 3300 60251
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VDL Bus (former DAF Bus)

VDL/DAF 0526 823 811 M16 K1 FA 3600 Complete assembly, 3 studs 60251
VDL/DAF 0388 491 811 MB K1 discontinued model
VDL/DAF 0 067 504 836 M X Service assembly, 1 air inlet 60279
VDL/DAF 0 388 165 836 M K1 X 60209
VDL/DAF 0 276 859 836 M K3 discontinued model, only available through OES 60273
VDL/DAF 0297 721 836 MK7 X discontinued model, only available through OES 60278
VDL/DAF 0513982 836 M2 X Service assembly, 2 air inlets 60280
VDL/DAF 0 388 167 836 M2 K1 X M 20 60210
VDL/DAF 0513 985 836 MB Service assembly 60281
VDL/DAF 0377 498 836 MB K4 60276
VDL/DAF 0526 651 836 MB K6 Bus X Complete assembly 60277
VDL/DAF 0513983 887 M Service assembly 60288
VDL/DAF 0392 022 887 M K1 Complete assembly 60211
VDL/DAF 1286 251 887 M K4 discontinued model, only available through OES 60218
VDL/DAF 0559 483 887 M2 K1 discontinued model, only available through OES
VDL/DAF 1141525 887 MB K6 Bus X X X 60282
VDL/DAF 0627 584 944 N 2688010000
Viberti
Viberti 128 147 122 813 MB 2689002000
Viberti 644 285 813 MB 2689002000
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Volvo
Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle erlgt kjjging iifé E(%Lift Remarks Order No.
Volvo 1199 893 644 N BusC10 M X Volvo 4445 2688001000
Volvo 0 134 445 644 N Truck FL 6 Volvo 4445 2688001000
Volvo 1134 445 644 N Truck F 10 X Volvo 4445 2688001000
Volvo 1134 445 644 N Truck F 12 X Volvo 4445 2688001000
Volvo 1134 445 644 N Truck F 4 X Volvo 4445 2688001000
Volvo 1134 445 644 N Truck F 6 X Volvo 4445 2688001000
Volvo 1134 445 644 N BusB10M X Volvo 4445 2688001000
Volvo 1134 445 644 N Bus B 10 M MK |l X Volvo 4445 2688001000
Volvo 1134 445 644 N Bus B 10 M MK Il X Volvo 4445 2688001000
G

Volvo 1134 445 644 N Bus B10 M 4 X Volvo 4445 2688001000
Volvo 1134 445 644 N Bus B 10 R X Volvo 4445 2688001000
Volvo 1134 445 644 N Bus B 12 X Volvo 4445 2688001000
Volvo 1134 445 644 N BusC10 M X Volvo 4445 2688001000
Volvo 1134 445 644 N City Bus X Volvo 4445 2688001000
Volvo 1137 888 661 N Truck F 7 X Volvo 7888 2688004000
Volvo 1137 888 661 N Bus B10 M X Volvo 7888 2688004000
Volvo 1137 888 661 N Bus B10 M MK Il X Volvo 7888 2688004000
Volvo 1137 888 661 N Bus C10 M X Volvo 7888 2688004000
Volvo 1137 888 661 N City Bus X Volvo 7888 2688004000
Volvo 1611776 673 N Volvo 1776 50086
Volvo 6 797 169 713N F 10/12 Volvo 7169 50251
Volvo 1622 116 713N Truck FH 12 Volvo 7169 50251
Volvo 1593 842 716 N Truck FL 7/10 X Volvo 3842 50090
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Volvo
Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle erlgt kjjging iifé E(%Lift Remarks Order No.
Volvo 1590 136 720 N National Mk 1/ 11 X Volvo 9193 2688009000
Volvo 1590 136 720 N Truck F 10 X Volvo 9193 2688009000
Volvo 1590 136 720 N Truck F 12 X Volvo 9193 2688009000
Volvo 1590 136 720 N Truck F 10 X Volvo 9193 2688009000
Volvo 1590 136 720 N Truck FL 6 X Volvo 9193 2688009000
Volvo 1590 136 720 N Truck FL 611 X Volvo 9193 2688009000
Volvo 1590 136 720 N Truck FL 614 X Volvo 9193 2688009000
Volvo 1590 136 720 N Truck FL 617 X Volvo 9193 2688009000
Volvo 1590 136 720 N Truck FL 7 X Volvo 9193 2688009000
Volvo 1629 193 720 N Truck F.. (except X Volvo 9193 2688009000

FL 6)

Volvo 1134 446 727 N Bus B 10 R X Volvo 4446 2688011000
Volvo 1593 700 753 N Volvo 753 N 2680753000
Volvo 1612 455 768 N Volvo 2455 2680768000
Volvo 6782 726 788 N Volvo 788 N 2680788000
Volvo 1080 707 810 MB Volvo 810 MB 2689001000
Volvo 1082 085 883 N1 Volvo 2085 2680894000
Volvo 365 431 895 N Bus B 58 X Replaced by FD 200-19 60508
Volvo 3116 354 927 N Olympian X Leyland AAU 2542 50092
Volvo 3116 354 927 N Lynx X Leyland AAU 2542 50092
Volvo 3116 354 927 N Royal Tiger X Leyland AAU 2542 50092
Volvo 3 116 354 927 N Tiger X Leyland AAU 2542 50092
Volvo 3116 354 927 N Super Volvo X
Volvo 3116 354 927 N Titan X Leyland AAU 2542 50092
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Volvo

Manufacturer

Volvo
Volvo

Volvo

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Original Part No.

3116 983
20 480 202

3118 281

70 321 039
8147 475
1076 076
1075 290
20 321613
70 321 692
9521 755
1611776

20 531 984

20531 985

20 531 986

20 531987

20 531 988

20531989

1082 085

1082 130

Type

928 N
0202 M

1002 N

1039 M
1234 N1 P02
1420 N

1421 N
1613 M
1692 M

LS 1755 M
1776 N

1984 M

19856 M

1986 M

1987 M

1988 M

1989 M

2085 N

2130 N

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Vehicle

Olympian

Bus B 10 L Super
Volvo

Truck FH 12

Bus

GRAS

GRAS

GRAS

GRAS

GRAS

Bus

Leading

Remarks

Only available through OES, Volvo 0202 M, bellow 1079 N

Only available through OES, Volvo 1039, bellow 2709 N

only available through OES, Volvo 6076

Volvo 5290

Only available through OES, Volvo 1613, bellow 2709 N
Only available through OES, Volvo 1692, bellow 1690 N
only available through OES, Volvo 1755 M

Volvo 1776, ContiTech 673 N

Only available through OES, Volvo 1984 M, bellow 7803 N,
replaces 7800 M and 6150 M

Only available through OES, Volvo 1985 M, bellow 6416 N,
replaces 4510 M and 6152 M

Only available through OES, Volvo 1986 M, bellow 7804 N,
replaces 7801 M and 6154 M

Only available through OES, Volvo 1987 M, bellow 6418 N,
replaces 4511 M and 6156 M

Only available through OES, Volvo 1988 M, bellow 7804 N and
7732 M

Only available through OES, Volvo 1989 M, bellow 6420 N,
replaces 4512 M and 6160 M

Volvo 2085, ContiTech 883 N1

Only available through OES, Volvo 2130, ContiTech RZ 300-22

TECH

Order No.

50094
61530

on request

61298
60070
2686143000
2680420000
62093
61981
60128
2683003000

62180

62181

62182

62183

62184

62185

2683012000

2683011000
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Volvo

Manufacturer

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo

Original Part No.

20 452 136

20 452 138

20 352 247

1612 455

20 452 472

9522 700

9522 709

3173270
3173 271
20 393 335
70313718
70313728
70313734
9523 850
1075 890
1075 891
1076 076
1134 445
1134 446
20374510

20 374 511

Type

2136 M

2138 M

2247 M

2455 N

2472 M

LS 2700 M

2709 N

LS 3270 M
LS 3271 M
3336 M
3718 M
3728 M
3734 M
3850 M
4012 N
4013 N
4420 N PO1
4445 N
4446 N
4510 M

4511 M

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Front Leading Rear

Vet Axle Axle Axle
Europa Truck X

Truck X
Bus

Truck X

City bus

Bus B 10 R X
GRAS X
GRAS X

Tag/Lift
Axle

Remarks
Only available through OES, Volvo 2136, bellow 2142 N, repla-
ces 5363 M

Only available through OES, Volvo 2138, bellow 2144 N, repla-
ces 5365 M

Only available through OES, Volvo 2247 M, bellow 6351 N,
replaces 6350 M

Volvo 2455, ContiTech 768 N

Only available through OES, Volvo 2472, bellow 6418, replaces

7630 M
only available through OES, Volvo 2700 M

Only available through OES, Volvo 2709, bellow for systems
1039 M and 1613 M

Only available through OES, Volvo 3270 M, bellow 6595
Only available through OES, Volvo 3271 M, bellow 6595 N
Only available through OES, Volvo 3335, bellow 4543 N
Only available through OES, Volvo 3718, bellow 6420 N
Only available through OES, Volvo 3728, bellow 6420
Only available through OES, Volvo 3734, bellow 1079 N
Only available through OES, Volvo 3850, bellow 6418 N
only available through OES, Volvo 5890

only available through OES, Volvo 5891

Volvo 6076 M and 54756 M, bellow 6075 N

Volvo 4445, ContiTech 644 N

Volvo 4446, ContiTech 727 N

Only available through OES, Volvo 4510 M, bellow 6416 N

Only available through OES, Volvo 4511 M, bellow 6418 N

TECH

Order No.

61321
61322
60945

2683008000

61420

60129

60496

60520

61270
61270
61284
61465
61295
60175
2686799530
62625
2683001000
2683006000
60899

60900
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Volvo

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle erlgt kjjging iifé E(%Lift Remarks Order No.
Volvo 20 374512 4512 M GRAS X Only available through OES, Volvo 4512 M, bellow 6420 N 60901
Volvo 1 075 364 4706 N Truck X only available through OE customer, Volvo 5364 2686084000
Volvo 1076 594 4713 N P02 Truck X Volvo 6594 M and 54755 M, bellow 6595 N 60238
Volvo 1075 363 4718 N P01 Truck X Volvo 5363 and 45759 M, bellow 9718 N 62623
Volvo 1 075 366 4924 N Truck X only available through OES, Volvo 5366 2686083000
Volvo 1 075 365 4925 N Truck X only available through OES, Volvo 5365 2686083000
Volvo 3195 091 5091 M Only available through OES, Volvo 5091, bellow 5240 N 61329
Volvo 2 037 5226 5226 M GRAS X Only available through OES, Volvo 5226 M 60896
Volvo 2 037 5227 5227 M GRAS X Only available through OES, Volvo 5227 M 60897
Volvo 2 037 5228 5228 M GRAS X Only available through OES, Volvo 5228 M 60898
Volvo 1075 290 5290 N Volvo 5290, ContiTech 1421 N 2683015000
Volvo 1075 363 5363 M Truck X Volvo 5363 M, bellow 9718 N, ContiTech 4718 N P01 2686078000
Volvo 1075 364 5364 M Only available through OES, Volvo 5364, bellow 9780 N 2686084000
Volvo 1 075 365 5365 M Only available through OES, Volvo 5365, bellow 9782 N 2686083000
Volvo 1 075 366 5366 M Only available through OES, Volvo 5366, bellow 9784 N 2686086000
Volvo 1076 076 6076 M Only available through OES, Volvo 6076, bellow 6075 N (former 2686143000

1421 N)
Volvo 20 456 150 6150 M GRAS Only available through OES, Volvo 6150, bellow 7803 N, repla- 61456

ces 7800 M
Volvo 20 456 152 6152 M GRAS Only available through OES, Volvo 6152, bellow 6416 N, repla- 61459

ces 4510 M
Volvo 20 456 154 6154 M GRAS Only available through OES, Volvo 6154, bellow 7804 N, repla- 61457

ces 7801 M
Volvo 20 456 156 6156 M GRAS Only available through OES, Volvo 6156, bellow 6418 N, repla- 61460

ces 4511 M
Volvo 20 456 158 6158 M GRAS Only available through OES, Volvo 6158, bellow 7805 N, repla- 61458

ces 7802
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Volvo

Manufacturer

Volvo

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo

Volvo
Volvo

Volvo

Original Part No.

20 456 160

20 456 195
20 386 226
2 038 6227
20 386 228

1076 594

8 147 142
6 797 169
3027 271

3027 272

3987 630
3987 632
20527 732
3987 782
20 427 800
20427 801
20 427 802

20 427 803

1137 888
3178 706

1629 193

Type

6160 M

6195 M
6226 M
6227 M
6350 M

6594 M

7142 N
7169 N
7271 N

7272 N

7630 M
7632 M
7732 M
7782 M
7800 M
7801 M
7802 M

7803 N

7888 N
8706 M

9193 N

Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles

Vehicle

GRAS

Europa Truck
Europa Truck
Europa Truck

Truck

Bus
Truck FH 10/12
Bus B 10 M

Bus B 10 M MK Il
G

Truck

Truck

Truck

Gras

City Bus
Bus

Truck F.. (except
FL 6)

Front
Axle

X

Leading

Axle

Rear
Axle

Tag/Lift
Axle

TECH

Remarks

Only available through OES, Volvo 6160, bellow 6420 N, repla-
ces 4512 M

Only available through OES, Volvo 6195, bellow 4543 N

Only available through OES, Volvo 6226 M, bellow 6382

Only available through OES, Volvo 6227 M, bellow 9784 N
Only available through OES, Volvo 6350 M, bellow 6351 N

Only available through OES, Volvo 6594, bellow 6595 N, Conti-
Tech 4713 N P02

Only available through OES, Volvo 7142, ContiTech RZ 260-30
Volvo 7169, ContiTech 713 N
Volvo 7271, ContiTech RZ 415-25

Volvo 7272, ContiTech RZ 415-28

Only available through OES, Volvo 7630 M, replaced by 2472 M
Only available through OES, Volvo 7632 M

Only available through OES, Volvo 7732, bellow 7804 N

Only available through OES, Volvo 7782 M, bellow 7783 N
Only available through OES, Volvo 7800, bellow 7803 N

Only available through OES, Volvo 7801, bellow 7804 N

Only available through OES, Volvo 7802, bellow 7805 N

Only available through OES, Bellow only for Volvo 1984 M, 7800
M and 6150 M

Volvo 7888, ContiTech 661 N
Only available through OES, Volvo 8706 M, bellow 5240 N

Volvo 9193, ContiTech 720 N

Order No.

61461

61462
60948
60949
60945

2686142000

2683016000
2683013000
2683009000

2683010000

60125
60285
62066
60284
61155
61156
61157

61152

2683002000
60548

2683005000
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Volvo
_ . Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

Volvo 9959 514 9514 M Bus Only available through OES, Volvo 9514 M, bellow 5240 N 60549

Volvo 1079 670 9670 M Truck X Only available through OES, Volvo 9670 M, bellow 9671 N 60130

Volvo 20 479 800 9800 M Only available through OES, Volvo 9800, bellow 2142 N 61528

Volvo 20 479 802 9802 M Only available through OES, Volvo 9802, bellow 2144 N 61529

Volvo 20 399 831 9831 M Only available through OES, Volvo 9831 bellow 6420 N 61037

Volvo 20 554 752 54752 M Only available through OES, Volvo 54752 M, bellow 6420 N, 62224
replaces 9831 M

Volvo 20 554 753 54753 M Truck X Only available through OES, Volvo 54753 M, bellow 6418, repla- 62225
ces 7630 M and 2472 M

Volvo 20 554 755 54755 M Truck X Only available through OES, Volvo 54755 M, bellow 6595 N, 62226
replaces 6594 M, ContiTech 4713 N P02

Volvo 20 554 756 54756 M Volvo 54756 M, bellow 6075 N, replaces 6076, ContiTech 4420 N 62227
P01

Volvo 20 554 759 54759 M Truck Volvo 54759 M, bellow 9718 N, replaces 5363 M, ContiTech 62228
4718 N P01

Volvo 20 554 760 54760 M Only available through OES, Volvo 54760 M, bellow 2142 N, 62229
replaces 9800 M

Volvo 20 554 761 54761 M Only available through OES, Volvo 54761 M, bellow 9782 N, 62230
replaces 5365 M

Volvo 20 554 762 54762 M Only available through OES, Volvo 54762 M, bellow 2144 N, 62231
replaces 9802 M

Volvo 20 554 763 54763 M Only available through OES, Volvo 54763 M, bellow 9780 N, 62232
replaces 5364 M

Volvo 20 554 764 54764 M Only available through OES, Volvo 54764 M, bellow 9784 N, 62233
replaces 5366 M

Volvo 20 554 768 54768 M Only available through OES, Volvo 54768 M, bellow 6595, repla- 62234
ces 3270 M

Volvo 20 554 770 54770 M Only available through OES, Volvo 54770, bellow 6595 N, repla- 62235
ces 3271 M
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Volvo
_ . Front Leading Rear Tag/Lift

Manufacturer Original Part No. Type Vehicle Axle Axle Axle Axle Remarks Order No.

Volvo 20 554 771 54771 M Truck X Only available through OES, Volvo 54771 M, bellow 9671 N, 662236
replaces 9670 M

Volvo 20554 772 54772 M Truck X Only available through OES, Volvo 54772 M, bellow 7783 N, 62237
replaces 7782 M

Volvo 20 554 773 54773 M Europa Truck X Only available through OES, Volvo 54773 M, bellow 6382, repla- 62238
ces 6226 M

Volvo 2554 774 54774 M Europa Truck X Only available through OES, Volvo 54774 M, bellow 9784 N, 62239
replaces 6227 M

Volvo 20573 108 73108 M Bus Only available through OES, Volvo 73108 M, bellow 1690 N, 62449
replaces 1692mM

Volvo 20573 109 73109 M Only available through OES, Volvo 73109 M, bellow 6420 N, 62450
replaces 3718 M

Volvo 20573 110 73110 M Bus Only available through OES, Volvo 73110 M, bellow 6420, repla- 62451
ces 3728 M

Volvo 20573 113 73113 M Bus Only available through OES, Volvo 73113 M, bellow 1079 N, 62452
replaces 0202 M

Volvo 20573 113 73305 M Bus Only available through OES, Volvo 73305, bellow 2709 N, repla- 62453
ces 1039 M

Volvo 20 57 3306 73306 M Bus Only available through OES, Volvo 73306 M, bellow 2709 N, 62454
replaces 1613 M

Volvo 20573 311 73311 M Bus Only available through OES, Volvo 73311 M, bellow 5240 N, 62455
replaces 9514 M

Volvo 20573 312 73312 M Bus Only available through OES, Volvo 73312 M, bellow 5240 N, 62456
replaces 8706 M

Volvo 20 580 705 80705 M Truck Only available through OES, Volvo 80705, bellow 2142 N, repla- 62490
ces 5363 M and 2136 M

Volvo 20582 793 82793 M Bus Only available through OES, Volvo 82793 M, bellow 2791 N 62493

Volvo 8 147 142 RZ 260-30 Only available through OES, Volvo 7142 2683016000

Volvo 1082 130 RZ 300-32 Only available through OES, Volvo 2130 2683011000

Volvo 3027 271 RZ 415-25 Bus B 10 M MK 4 X X Volvo 7271 50098
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Volvo

Volvo 3027 271 RZ 415-25 Bus B 10 M MK Il Volvo 7271 50098
G
Volvo 3027 271 RZ 415-25 Bus B 10 M Volvo 7271 50098
Volvo 3027 272 RZ 415-28 BusB10 M 4 X Volvo 7272 50241
Volvo 3027 272 RZ 415-28 Bus B 10 B X X Volvo 7272 50241
Volvo 3027 272 RZ 415-28 Bus B 10 M MK I X Volvo 7272 50241
G
Volvo 3027 272 RZ 415-28 B 12 X Volvo 7272 50241
Volvo 1081 785 SK 95-26 X X Cabin, Replaced by SZ 130-25, only available through OES 2680698403
Volvo 20 455 245 SK 130-25 Truck X X Cabin, replaces SZ 95-26, only available through OES, Volvo 61432
5245
Volvo 365 461 FD 200-19 1/4 M8  Bus B 58 Replaces 895 M 60336
Wackenhut
Wackenhut 662 N 10 t axle 2688006000
Weweler

Weweler 2120 8082 810 MB 2689001000
Weweler US 00622 810 MB 2689001000
Weweler US 874131 810 MB 2689001000

88



Fitment Guide Commercial Vehicles CONTITEC H @
Weweler

Weweler US 07337 810 MB 2689001000
Weweler US 87413 810 MB AC 041/115/134 2689001000
Weweler US 87413 810 MB AC 134 L/138 2689001000
Weweler US 07345 813 MB 2689002000
Weweler US 87408 813 MB 2689002000
Weweler US 07380 4008 N P01 50443
Weweler US 04028 4028 N P02 60690
Weweler US 35864 4156 N P06 AC 128/131 50311
Weweler US 35864 4156 N P06 AC 138 50311
Weweler US 07364 4157 N P04 Replaces BK 410-36 60369
Weweler Us 07074 4157 N P09 AC 524/514 61380
Weweler US 06316 4157 N P06 60451
Weweler US 06285 4158 N P03 60452
Weweler US 06287 4158 N P04 60453
Weweler US 06910 FD 200-22 1/4 60936
M10
Weweler US 07394 FD 200-25 AC 173 X 60382
Weweler US 09361F 4156 N P14 50653

ZF (Zahnradfabrik Passau)

ZF 0501 312 548 975N X 50547
ZF 0501 209 513 661 N P02 X 60025
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ZF (Zahnradfabrik Passau)

0501 209 514 644 N P02 60026

ZF 0501 210 851 782 MB-3 X 2686082000
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